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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Bovard           M3034         1/50       43:12    5:43     1:14:42
2     Robert Friedman        M3539         1/67       44:27    5:54     1:17:17
3     Lee Babin              M3034         2/50       45:24    6:00     1:18:24
4     Allen Stanfield        M3539         2/67       45:15    6:00     1:18:36
5     Frederic Bonvillain    M4549         1/69       46:48    6:06     1:19:43
6     Mark Truxillo          M3539         3/67       47:41    6:09     1:20:22
7     Tarak Anada            M3539         4/67       46:59    6:14     1:21:34
8     Christian Balcer       M1619          1/9       50:01    6:28     1:24:42
9     Keith Robinson         M4549         2/69       49:38    6:30     1:25:05
10    Candice Schneider      F3034        1/100       50:03    6:32     1:25:24
11    Amelia Driscoll        F4044        1/146       49:07    6:32     1:25:33
12    Collin Johnson         M4044         1/77       50:29    6:36     1:26:22
13    Josué Capir            M3539         5/67       49:38    6:40     1:27:19
14    Ryan Goldin            M3539         6/67       50:09    6:41     1:27:22
15    Yancey Ream            M4549         3/69       50:31    6:42     1:27:34
16    Charles Wambolt        M5054         1/70       50:34    6:42     1:27:45
17    Todd Lambert           M4549         4/69       51:32    6:44     1:28:00
18    Kevin Preston          M5559         1/42       51:34    6:44     1:28:00
19    Gerry Cross            M5559         2/42       50:21    6:44     1:28:09
20    Jim Perry              M5054         2/70       51:05    6:46     1:28:37
21    Jordan Charlet         M4044         2/77       48:15    6:58     1:31:06
22    Buddy Colligan         M15UN          1/5       48:15    6:58     1:31:06
23    Cole McCullough        M1619          2/9       50:57    7:01     1:31:50
24    Tim Carlson            M4044         3/77       52:14    7:05     1:32:44
25    Leonard Vergunst       M6064         1/30       52:39    7:06     1:32:59
26    Keith Delhomme         M5559         3/42       54:24    7:08     1:33:25
27    Robbie Ridder          M1619          3/9       53:12    7:10     1:33:50
28    Dray Williams          M4549         5/69       54:29    7:13     1:34:24
29    Mikayla Walters        F2024         1/29       54:37    7:13     1:34:26
30    John Paul Wells        M3034         3/50       54:21    7:14     1:34:35
31    Matt Mousel            M3034         4/50       54:21    7:14     1:34:45
32    Matt Storr             M4044         4/77       54:50    7:18     1:35:36
33    Drew Blake             M2529         1/39       52:05    7:18     1:35:37
34    Patrick Reynolds       M4044         5/77       55:35    7:21     1:36:08
35    Megan Davis            F3034        2/100       55:41    7:22     1:36:29
36    Russell Gregg          M3034         5/50       57:04    7:24     1:36:56
37    Kevin Self             M4044         6/77       55:07    7:25     1:37:09
38    Monica Dziuba          F3034        3/100       55:30    7:26     1:37:13
39    Bill Barrett           M3034         6/50       54:36    7:26     1:37:13
40    Laura McDermott        F3539        1/147       56:13    7:27     1:37:33
41    Amy Stanfield          F4044        2/146       56:15    7:28     1:37:37
42    Sushant Shekher        M3034         7/50       55:18    7:28     1:37:41
43    Georgia Salloum        F4044        3/146       56:23    7:29     1:37:59
44    Dana Vergunst          F3539        2/147       56:14    7:30     1:38:10
45    Andrew Little          M3034         8/50       57:11    7:32     1:38:36
46    Nicolas Feraci         M3539         7/67       57:03    7:32     1:38:40
47    Kimberly Hendricks     F4044        4/146       55:27    7:32     1:38:41
48    Kevin Roberson         M5559         4/42       57:17    7:36     1:39:21
49    Olivia Pitts           F1619         1/15       57:36    7:36     1:39:23
50    Gunnar Olson           M5054         3/70       57:29    7:36     1:39:25
51    Brandon Rouse          M3034         9/50       57:18    7:36     1:39:31
52    Zackery Milder         M2529         2/39       57:17    7:37     1:39:44
53    Claire Cashio          F4044        5/146       56:58    7:37     1:39:45
54    Don Soranno            M5054         4/70       57:19    7:39     1:40:11
55    Mason McCullough       M1619          4/9     1:01:14    7:39     1:40:12
56    Susan Koerner          F4549        1/136       57:16    7:41     1:40:34
57    Susan Dunphy           F4044        6/146       57:21    7:44     1:41:17
58    Brandon Anthony        M1619          5/9       57:04    7:47     1:41:45
59    Josef Horacek          M4044         7/77       59:05    7:47     1:41:46
60    Elizabeth Brewer       F2529         1/67       57:30    7:47     1:41:51
61    Brad Roundtree         M4044         8/77     1:00:03    7:47     1:41:54
62    Pamela Gaillard        F4549        2/136       59:08    7:48     1:41:59
63    Bobby Rush             M3539         8/67       58:54    7:48     1:42:05
64    Christina Pike         F3539        3/147       57:15    7:49     1:42:16
65    Thomas Sasser          M3539         9/67       59:21    7:51     1:42:43
66    Andrew Heath           M3034        10/50       58:22    7:52     1:42:58
67    Tony Williams          M3034        11/50       59:25    7:52     1:42:59
68    Philip Lee             M3034        12/50     1:00:23    7:53     1:43:08
69    Philip Bergeron        M4549         6/69     1:00:19    7:53     1:43:13
70    Tim Macloud            M4044         9/77     1:00:33    7:54     1:43:20
71    Courtney Laser         F4044        7/146       59:55    7:54     1:43:21
72    Stephanie Bierman      F2529         2/67       59:11    7:54     1:43:24
73    Stephen Blankenship    M4549         7/69       58:52    7:54     1:43:24
74    Frank Hodges           M5559         5/42     1:00:00    7:55     1:43:33
75    Stacey Gregg           F3034        4/100       59:33    7:55     1:43:36
76    Daniel Ragus           M3034        13/50       59:06    7:55     1:43:36
77    Ryan Warner            M3034        14/50       55:40    7:56     1:43:44
78    Ruth McPhearson        F5054         1/97     1:01:20    7:56     1:43:55
79    Jay McKenzie           M5559         6/42       57:35    7:58     1:44:11
80    Tina Fritz             F4549        3/136     1:01:21    7:58     1:44:16
81    Isabel Leatherman      F15UN          1/5     1:01:21    7:58     1:44:21
82    Stanley Wielgosz       M2529         3/39       59:05    7:59     1:44:28
83    Taylor Andrews         M2529         4/39     1:00:30    7:59     1:44:34
84    Cengiz Dokumaci        M3539        10/67       58:03    8:00     1:44:43
85    Bradley Nelson         M2529         5/39     1:00:45    8:01     1:44:57
86    Laurel Sharp           F2024         2/29     1:02:58    8:01     1:45:01
87    Jordan Pete            F1619         2/15     1:01:30    8:03     1:45:25
88    Scott Cadwallader      M4044        10/77     1:02:17    8:04     1:45:28
89    Mike Bellah            M4044        11/77       59:56    8:04     1:45:35
90    April Robinson         F3034        5/100     1:00:11    8:05     1:45:48
91    Karinna Lee            F5054         2/97       59:02    8:06     1:45:54
92    Timothy Switzer        M2024          1/7     1:02:31    8:06     1:45:56
93    Laura Yeager           F5559         1/66     1:00:02    8:06     1:46:03
94    April McDonald Andrews F3034        6/100     1:01:22    8:08     1:46:31
95    Abigail Riche          F3539        4/147       58:07    8:09     1:46:34
96    Vicky Phillips         F3539        5/147     1:00:48    8:10     1:46:47
97    Megan Andino           F3539        6/147     1:00:48    8:10     1:46:47
98    Erin Rosetti           F2529         3/67       59:46    8:10     1:46:50
99    Lily Moens             F2024         3/29     1:01:39    8:10     1:46:54
100   Joel Kavanagh          M4549         8/69     1:01:13    8:10     1:46:56
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101   Alando Grant           M4044        12/77     1:01:45    8:11     1:47:10
102   Shannon Steele         F4549        4/136     1:00:42    8:12     1:47:17
103   Jeffery A Temple       M5054         5/70     1:02:42    8:12     1:47:19
104   John Barnett           M3034        15/50     1:02:43    8:12     1:47:25
105   Chuck Allen            M4549         9/69     1:00:22    8:13     1:47:28
106   Elizabeth Kidder       F3539        7/147     1:00:52    8:13     1:47:33
107   Laurie Goff            F5054         3/97     1:01:26    8:13     1:47:35
108   Joshua Hendricks       M2529         6/39     1:02:52    8:14     1:47:44
109   Christine Hudson       F4549        5/136     1:03:10    8:15     1:47:53
110   Zack Chestler          M2529         7/39     1:01:57    8:15     1:47:59
111   Walter Picou           M4549        10/69     1:02:04    8:16     1:48:06
112   A.J. Wymore            M3034        16/50       59:02    8:16     1:48:17
113   Robert Harris          M2024          2/7       58:35    8:17     1:48:19
114   Michael Johnson        M3034        17/50     1:03:12    8:17     1:48:27
115   Dusty Coulon           M3539        11/67     1:02:39    8:17     1:48:28
116   Dennis Westgate        M5054         6/70     1:01:43    8:18     1:48:35
117   Keith Bradley          M5054         7/70     1:01:43    8:18     1:48:36
118   Mandy Lea              F3539        8/147     1:02:56    8:18     1:48:36
119   Jane Kersh             F5054         4/97     1:02:50    8:18     1:48:40
120   Rebecca Quebedeaux     F15UN          2/5     1:00:25    8:18     1:48:43
121   Shean Daniluk          M4549        11/69     1:03:01    8:18     1:48:44
122   Margaret Barnes        F3539        9/147     1:00:31    8:19     1:48:46
123   Phuong Nguyen          F4044        8/146     1:03:21    8:19     1:48:49
124   John Methe             M2529         8/39     1:04:46    8:19     1:48:52
125   Victor Stevens         M3539        12/67                8:19     1:48:53
126   Laina Simon            F3034        7/100     1:03:04    8:19     1:48:53
127   Jeanne Henderson       F4044        9/146     1:02:17    8:19     1:48:54
128   Brian Walters          M2529         9/39     1:02:22    8:19     1:48:55
129   David Sorbet           M6064         2/30     1:02:30    8:19     1:48:56
130   Mandy Lynskey          F3034        8/100     1:02:44    8:20     1:48:58
131   Elisa Box              F3034        9/100       59:59    8:21     1:49:12
132   Mitch Champagne        M6064         3/30     1:02:07    8:21     1:49:16
133   Wayne Bertrand         M5054         8/70     1:02:46    8:22     1:49:29
134   Jill Geertsema         F4549        6/136     1:03:02    8:23     1:49:41
135   John Ciliege           M4044        13/77     1:05:08    8:23     1:49:49
136   Victoria Markley       F4044       10/146     1:02:09    8:24     1:49:53
137   Brittany Davis         F3034       10/100     1:03:29    8:24     1:49:54
138   Aaron Freesmeier       M3539        13/67     1:03:14    8:24     1:49:57
139   Corie Hebert           F5054         5/97     1:02:59    8:25     1:50:09
140   Danielle Rankin        F2024         4/29     1:03:15    8:25     1:50:13
141   Chad Stewart           M3539        14/67     1:02:28    8:26     1:50:24
142   Ben Truong             M1619          6/9     1:00:19    8:27     1:50:31
143   Oliver Preus           M3034        18/50     1:03:02    8:27     1:50:33
144   Charles Modenbach      M6064         4/30     1:03:19    8:27     1:50:40
145   Keith Richard          M5054         9/70     1:03:00    8:27     1:50:42
146   Zachary Posmoga        M3539        15/67     1:03:08    8:28     1:50:47
147   Susan Moore            F3034       11/100     1:02:45    8:29     1:50:56
148   Alyson Gabrysz         F4044       11/146     1:02:15    8:29     1:51:02
149   Rachel Hanks           F4549        7/136     1:03:00    8:29     1:51:03
150   Justin Fehr            M3539        16/67     1:03:05    8:29     1:51:04
151   Michelle Lee           F3539       10/147     1:03:21    8:29     1:51:05
152   Jeff Boudreaux         M4549        12/69     1:03:51    8:29     1:51:06
153   David Zylstra          M3034        19/50     1:03:58    8:30     1:51:18
154   Eli Waters             M15UN          2/5     1:00:42    8:31     1:51:23
155   Kathryn Chloe Elfrink  F3539       11/147     1:05:53    8:31     1:51:25
156   Meredith Stevens       F3539       12/147     1:02:28    8:31     1:51:25
157   Jessica Farragut       F3539       13/147     1:03:09    8:32     1:51:36
158   Thomas David           M3034        20/50     1:02:27    8:33     1:51:48
159   Christy Draughn        F4044       12/146     1:04:20    8:33     1:51:53
160   Anna Evans             F2024         5/29     1:04:09    8:33     1:51:53
161   Jennifer Spadgenske    F4549        8/136     1:04:12    8:33     1:51:54
162   Clay McClinton         M4549        13/69     1:03:27    8:33     1:51:59
163   Kathy Byrd             F5054         6/97     1:05:34    8:34     1:52:12
164   Roberto Garcia         M2529        10/39     1:06:07    8:35     1:52:14
165   Brigette Myers         F4549        9/136     1:03:13    8:35     1:52:15
166   Valerie Kiel           F1619         3/15     1:04:26    8:36     1:52:30
167   Chris Bland            M6064         5/30     1:05:22    8:36     1:52:31
168   Garrin Sauer           M2024          3/7     1:01:05    8:36     1:52:35
169   Kim Allan              F4549       10/136                8:36     1:52:36
170   Steven Brown           M5559         7/42     1:03:49    8:37     1:52:46
171   Misty Dickerson        F4044       13/146     1:04:27    8:37     1:52:48
172   Jason Franken          M4044        14/77     1:03:45    8:37     1:52:50
173   Hailey Moon            F3034       12/100     1:04:31    8:37     1:52:50
174   Woodje Caldwell        M4044        15/77     1:03:36    8:38     1:52:56
175   Joanna Guhl            F2529         4/67     1:06:16    8:39     1:53:06
176   Maissie Jenkins        F3034       13/100     1:02:09    8:39     1:53:12
177   Victoria Smith         F2529         5/67     1:03:40    8:39     1:53:18
178   Susan Partin           F3539       14/147     1:03:41    8:39     1:53:19
179   Drew White             M3034        21/50     1:03:16    8:39     1:53:19
180   Jim Furness            M2529        11/39     1:08:14    8:40     1:53:23
181   Sondi Ryersee          F5054         7/97     1:05:53    8:40     1:53:23
182   Tiffany Green          F4044       14/146     1:03:12    8:40     1:53:24
183   Sarah Schmidt          F4044       15/146     1:06:11    8:40     1:53:29
184   Stephen Rone           M3539        17/67     1:03:05    8:40     1:53:30
185   Tammy Muri             F5559         2/66     1:04:55    8:41     1:53:33
186   Brandon Walker         M3539        18/67     1:04:21    8:41     1:53:35
187   Patricia Walker        F3539       15/147     1:04:22    8:41     1:53:35
188   Manisha Patel          F3034       14/100     1:05:41    8:41     1:53:36
189   Nestor Raul Anzola     M5054        10/70     1:02:58    8:41     1:53:36
190   Lindsey Morris         F3539       16/147     1:05:25    8:41     1:53:37
191   Travis Johnson         M2529        12/39       59:24    8:41     1:53:40
192   Rick Sloan             M5559         8/42     1:04:34    8:41     1:53:40
193   Sean O'Grady           M4044        16/77     1:04:55    8:42     1:53:51
194   Amelie Million         F1619         4/15     1:05:44    8:42     1:53:56
195   Alex Buenger           M2529        13/39     1:08:19    8:43     1:54:08
196   Ted Hackett            M4549        14/69     1:04:31    8:43     1:54:09
197   Michael Lally          M4549        15/69                8:44     1:54:14
198   Dave Armstrong         M6064         6/30     1:05:56    8:44     1:54:14
199   Tom Lundin             M5054        11/70     1:03:35    8:44     1:54:16
200   Karem Graeber          F3539       17/147     1:04:40    8:44     1:54:18
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201   Landon Lawrence        M2529        14/39     1:06:29    8:45     1:54:32
202   Emily Ketchum          F4549       11/136     1:05:03    8:45     1:54:34
203   Kayla Coots            F3539       18/147     1:05:22    8:45     1:54:34
204   Taylor Culbreth        M2529        15/39     1:03:35    8:45     1:54:36
205   George Bass            M5054        12/70     1:03:55    8:45     1:54:36
206   Hannah Kleinpeter      F2529         6/67                8:47     1:54:52
207   Brad Cross             M3034        22/50     1:04:18    8:48     1:55:10
208   Clarissa Sharp         F5054         8/97     1:05:41    8:48     1:55:12
209   Brian Fiorino          M4044        17/77     1:05:46    8:48     1:55:17
210   Amy Harp               F3539       19/147     1:05:17    8:49     1:55:25
211   Steve Spokane          M5559         9/42     1:06:10    8:49     1:55:30
212   Jason Bates            M4549        16/69     1:08:55    8:50     1:55:41
213   Meagan Breaux          F2529         7/67     1:06:53    8:51     1:55:50
214   Caroline Harrison      F5559         3/66     1:04:07    8:51     1:55:50
215   Luke Manno             M15UN          3/5     1:09:43    8:52     1:55:59
216   Donnie Lindsey         M3539        19/67     1:08:20    8:52     1:56:01
217   Stephanie Watts        F3034       15/100     1:05:07    8:52     1:56:02
218   Karen Wilson           F5054         9/97     1:07:05    8:52     1:56:05
219   Eric Murray            M4549        17/69     1:06:30    8:53     1:56:13
220   Deanna Lomax           F3034       16/100     1:06:46    8:53     1:56:14
221   William Terry          M4044        18/77     1:08:04    8:53     1:56:15
222   Lynn Pippen            M4549        18/69     1:05:15    8:53     1:56:15
223   James Kaigler          M4044        19/77     1:06:20    8:54     1:56:31
224   Vivek Khanna           M4044        20/77     1:04:08    8:54     1:56:34
225   Clint Boxman           M3539        20/67     1:05:58    8:55     1:56:41
226   David Gonzalez         M3539        21/67     1:05:51    8:55     1:56:42
227   Aimee Fuller           F3539       20/147     1:05:48    8:55     1:56:43
228   Michelle Taylor        F3539       21/147     1:05:36    8:55     1:56:45
229   Charlie Gauthier       M4549        19/69     1:08:00    8:55     1:56:46
230   Patrick Cott           M5054        13/70     1:08:17    8:56     1:56:57
231   Haleigh Wilson         F1619         5/15     1:05:36    8:56     1:56:59
232   Tony Roberts           M3034        23/50     1:05:29    8:57     1:57:03
233   Fernando Garcia        M3034        24/50     1:02:54    8:57     1:57:06
234   Stacy Barlow           F15UN          3/5     1:08:00    8:57     1:57:07
235   Lovey Agarwal          M3539        22/67     1:06:44    8:57     1:57:08
236   Ashley Trosclair       F3034       17/100     1:06:34    8:57     1:57:10
237   Pamela Blaszek         F3034       18/100     1:09:29    8:57     1:57:12
238   Alisha Duke            F4044       16/146     1:04:22    8:57     1:57:12
239   Karen Monosky          F6064         1/29     1:06:32    8:58     1:57:23
240   Marianne Munson        F3034       19/100     1:07:16    8:58     1:57:24
241   Matthew Butow          M4549        20/69     1:07:01    8:58     1:57:28
242   Melinda Engel          F4044       17/146     1:06:33    8:58     1:57:28
243   Nicole Estes           F3539       22/147     1:07:18    8:59     1:57:31
244   Chris Holmes           M4549        21/69     1:07:24    8:59     1:57:37
245   Patrick Hall           M3539        23/67     1:08:16    8:59     1:57:37
246   Ethan Reulet           M2529        16/39     1:11:22    8:59     1:57:39
247   Jordan Monago          F2529         8/67     1:07:02    9:00     1:57:52
248   Kenniann Henley        F4044       18/146     1:08:19    9:00     1:57:52
249   Lauren Nevitt          F2529         9/67     1:06:57    9:00     1:57:52
250   Robert Carey           M4044        21/77     1:05:36    9:01     1:57:57
251   Mike Drehobl           M5054        14/70     1:07:26    9:02     1:58:09
252   Brian Kiel             M5054        15/70     1:07:31    9:02     1:58:10
253   Thad Miller            M4549        22/69     1:08:09    9:02     1:58:13
254   Ramona Stultz          F3034       20/100     1:07:36    9:02     1:58:17
255   William Cork           M5054        16/70     1:07:50    9:02     1:58:19
256   Michelle Ridder        F5054        10/97     1:08:18    9:02     1:58:20
257   Lindsey Carlson        F3034       21/100     1:07:10    9:02     1:58:20
258   Marissa Hussey         F4044       19/146     1:08:23    9:03     1:58:28
259   Philip Marler          M5054        17/70     1:07:49    9:04     1:58:39
260   Bernard Moens          M5054        18/70     1:08:24    9:04     1:58:39
261   Dan Young              M4044        22/77     1:07:50    9:04     1:58:40
262   Ryan Warner            M4044        23/77     1:07:54    9:05     1:58:47
263   Michael Knowles        M3539        24/67     1:10:10    9:05     1:58:50
264   Carol Blackwell        F5054        11/97     1:08:01    9:05     1:58:54
265   Wendy Twardzik         F4044       20/146     1:07:57    9:05     1:58:57
266   Reed Mundy             M4044        24/77     1:08:21    9:06     1:59:00
267   Kenny Chapman          M5054        19/70     1:05:28    9:06     1:59:02
268   Dennis Beyer           M4549        23/69     1:08:03    9:06     1:59:03
269   Christie Nichols       F3539       23/147     1:08:13    9:06     1:59:06
270   Kelly Geiser           F4044       21/146     1:08:13    9:06     1:59:06
271   Jessica Lee            F4549       12/136     1:06:16    9:06     1:59:12
272   Michael Gabrysz        M4044        25/77     1:07:06    9:07     1:59:18
273   Spencer Buskirk        M4044        26/77     1:04:13    9:07     1:59:19
274   Jenna Bridges          F3034       22/100     1:08:23    9:08     1:59:26
275   Laney Wilkerson        F3539       24/147     1:10:02    9:08     1:59:35
276   Misty Fontenot         F4044       22/146     1:07:25    9:10     1:59:59
277   Susan Gardiner         F4549       13/136     1:08:15    9:10     2:00:00
278   Steven Boudreaux       M3539        25/67     1:08:19    9:11     2:00:15
279   Amy Brandenstein       F4044       23/146     1:07:11    9:11     2:00:15
280   Heather Anderson       F2529        10/67     1:07:16    9:11     2:00:18
281   Brandon Cox            M4044        27/77     1:10:26    9:12     2:00:31
282   Daniel Manchester      M15UN          4/5     1:07:36    9:13     2:00:36
283   Jesse Dupin            M3034        25/50     1:07:35    9:13     2:00:37
284   Walter Wilson          M5559        10/42     1:07:35    9:13     2:00:42
285   Steve Nelson           M5559        11/42     1:09:44    9:13     2:00:43
286   Erin Lynch             F4044       24/146     1:10:48    9:13     2:00:44
287   Mark Cowley            M5054        20/70     1:02:36    9:14     2:00:51
288   Rodger Green           M2529        17/39     1:08:21    9:14     2:00:56
289   Jackie Dujkovic        F4044       25/146     1:08:50    9:15     2:01:10
290   Sugar McCormick        F4549       14/136     1:09:40    9:16     2:01:12
291   Shane Demmitt          M4549        24/69     1:07:40    9:16     2:01:16
292   Carol Gentry           F5559         4/66     1:08:04    9:16     2:01:19
293   Wayne Lovell           M4044        28/77     1:11:27    9:16     2:01:21
294   Timothy Shanks         M5054        21/70     1:09:49    9:17     2:01:35
295   Jared Averill          M2529        18/39                9:20     2:02:04
296   Beth Reeves            F4044       26/146     1:08:15    9:20     2:02:04
297   Jennifer Gray          F3539       25/147     1:08:23    9:20     2:02:07
298   Brett Lorenzo          M4549        25/69     1:11:21    9:21     2:02:17
299   Lauren Murray          F5054        12/97     1:09:08    9:21     2:02:17
300   Jamie Boudreaux        F4549       15/136     1:08:09    9:21     2:02:19
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301   Nikki Dunaway          F4549       16/136     1:09:48    9:21     2:02:20
302   Megan Naquin           F1619         6/15     1:09:38    9:21     2:02:21
303   Mirna Robertson        F3539       26/147     1:09:02    9:21     2:02:24
304   David Normand          M3539        26/67     1:08:35    9:21     2:02:27
305   Eric Bowman            M4044        29/77     1:05:37    9:22     2:02:38
306   Michael Palmer         M3539        27/67     1:11:27    9:22     2:02:39
307   Stacy Kadle            F5559         5/66     1:08:19    9:23     2:02:45
308   Jane Thibodeaux        F4549       17/136     1:09:18    9:23     2:02:46
309   Nicole Blair           F3539       27/147     1:09:43    9:23     2:02:49
310   David Geddings         M4549        26/69     1:09:44    9:23     2:02:50
311   Katherine A Konkel     F3034       23/100     1:10:58    9:24     2:03:04
312   Robin Aronson          F4549       18/136                9:25     2:03:11
313   Lindsey Cooper         M5559        12/42                9:25     2:03:14
314   Christie Piser         F4044       27/146                9:26     2:03:23
315   Cassie Evans           F5054        13/97     1:09:29    9:26     2:03:28
316   Kathleen Lindner       F5054        14/97     1:08:51    9:26     2:03:28
317   Pattie Armstrong       F5054        15/97     1:10:43    9:26     2:03:30
318   Gary Armstrong         M6064         7/30     1:10:42    9:26     2:03:30
319   Carter Hudson          M1619          7/9     1:04:04    9:27     2:03:46
320   Kory Hudson            M4549        27/69     1:06:03    9:27     2:03:46
321   Amanda Seymour         F3034       24/100     1:10:50    9:27     2:03:47
322   Valerie Hughes         F4044       28/146     1:11:18    9:28     2:03:49
323   Lorelei Hedrick        F3034       25/100     1:09:25    9:28     2:03:49
324   Cherie Wade            F3539       28/147     1:09:00    9:28     2:03:49
325   Timothy Holland        M4549        28/69     1:07:42    9:28     2:03:58
326   Kimberly Brimage       F4549       19/136     1:07:33    9:28     2:04:00
327   Sonia Blackledge       F4549       20/136     1:12:05    9:29     2:04:06
328   Sen Selvaraj           M4549        29/69     1:12:09    9:29     2:04:12
329   Chantay Steen          F5559         6/66     1:09:38    9:29     2:04:13
330   Khanh Bailey           F4044       29/146     1:10:39    9:29     2:04:14
331   Cody Bueche            M2529        19/39     1:10:15    9:30     2:04:15
332   Stephanie Costa        F2529        11/67     1:08:05    9:30     2:04:19
333   Joe Burke              M5054        22/70     1:10:33    9:30     2:04:24
334   Tyree Jones            M4044        30/77     1:06:19    9:31     2:04:36
335   Daniel Cadavid         M2529        20/39     1:09:05    9:31     2:04:39
336   Jennifer Haik          F4044       30/146     1:10:52    9:32     2:04:43
337   Kirk Kallenberger      M5054        23/70     1:10:52    9:32     2:04:44
338   David Pultz            M5054        24/70     1:10:36    9:32     2:04:50
339   Cathy Kick             F3034       26/100     1:10:14    9:32     2:04:53
340   Cindy Heilig           F4044       31/146     1:07:28    9:33     2:04:56
341   David Seyfarth         M4549        30/69     1:08:32    9:33     2:05:05
342   John Rupley            M3034        26/50     1:14:56    9:33     2:05:05
343   Jimmy Miller           M5559        13/42     1:12:01    9:33     2:05:06
344   Angela Amans           F4549       21/136     1:10:23    9:35     2:05:21
345   Jeffrey Amans          M5054        25/70     1:10:24    9:35     2:05:21
346   Richard Perkins        M5559        14/42     1:09:40    9:35     2:05:31
347   Bill Morgan            M5559        15/42     1:07:45    9:36     2:05:36
348   Kelli Daniel           F3034       27/100     1:07:46    9:36     2:05:36
349   Nicole Lipscomb        F4549       22/136     1:09:04    9:36     2:05:36
350   Kelly Wagner           F3539       29/147     1:11:42    9:36     2:05:43
351   Melissa Goff           F3539       30/147     1:09:18    9:36     2:05:44
352   Stacy Thornton         F3539       31/147     1:11:27    9:37     2:05:48
353   Jodie Adams            M4044        31/77     1:11:55    9:37     2:05:49
354   Lanie Warner           F2024         6/29     1:09:18    9:37     2:05:50
355   Chris Little           M3539        28/67     1:09:19    9:37     2:05:50
356   Cassie Goldsboro       F3539       32/147     1:09:19    9:37     2:05:52
357   Michelle Wynter        F4044       32/146     1:11:55    9:37     2:05:55
358   Rudy Smith             M75UP          1/1     1:12:21    9:39     2:06:17
359   Greg Elmore            M5054        26/70     1:07:48    9:39     2:06:21
360   Sarah Abel             F4044       33/146     1:10:37    9:40     2:06:26
361   Belinda Elmore         F5054        16/97     1:10:27    9:40     2:06:29
362   Michelle Summersell    F2529        12/67                9:40     2:06:36
363   Angela Wiedeman        F4549       23/136     1:14:01    9:41     2:06:43
364   Autumn Shearer         F2529        13/67     1:14:16    9:41     2:06:47
365   Charlotte Oukes        F4044       34/146     1:11:25    9:41     2:06:52
366   Mary Winnett           F5559         7/66     1:14:41    9:42     2:07:02
367   Zondra Yarber          F5054        17/97     1:12:49    9:43     2:07:10
368   Joe Martin             M6064         8/30     1:14:31    9:43     2:07:12
369   Rebecca Collier        F5559         8/66     1:11:18    9:43     2:07:15
370   Eva Britton            F4549       24/136     1:12:44    9:43     2:07:17
371   Ashley Wooters         F3034       28/100     1:14:30    9:44     2:07:22
372   Jerrard Parfait        M3539        29/67     1:11:21    9:44     2:07:29
373   David Reese            M3539        30/67     1:15:01    9:45     2:07:35
374   Jeff Holland           M5054        27/70     1:12:00    9:46     2:07:45
375   Rosemary Moore         F5054        18/97     1:13:30    9:46     2:07:51
376   Melanie Clyatt         F4044       35/146     1:14:48    9:46     2:07:57
377   Wendy Zunitch          F4044       36/146     1:12:47    9:47     2:07:57
378   Rachel Hutcheson       F4044       37/146     1:11:47    9:47     2:07:58
379   Jodi Delahaya          F4549       25/136     1:14:05    9:47     2:07:58
380   Rick Delahaya          M5559        16/42     1:14:04    9:47     2:07:58
381   Jennifer Covington     F5054        19/97     1:11:41    9:47     2:08:02
382   Raymond Gomez          M3539        31/67     1:12:08    9:47     2:08:10
383   Jennifer Gomez         F3539       33/147     1:12:08    9:47     2:08:10
384   Michael Bisping        M2529        21/39     1:07:10    9:48     2:08:10
385   Kaitlyn McMellon       F2529        14/67     1:14:37    9:48     2:08:15
386   Jennifer Cochran       F4549       26/136     1:14:36    9:48     2:08:15
387   Jody Torres            F4044       38/146     1:13:17    9:48     2:08:16
388   Aundria Trochesset     F3539       34/147     1:11:09    9:48     2:08:19
389   Jared Walker           M4044        32/77     1:14:44    9:49     2:08:31
390   Tara Stigall           F4044       39/146     1:11:29    9:50     2:08:38
391   Marcia Beyer           F4044       40/146     1:13:02    9:50     2:08:43
392   Bill Finn              M5054        28/70     1:11:36    9:50     2:08:45
393   Pascal Johnson         M5054        29/70     1:13:11    9:50     2:08:46
394   Katie Rodrigue         F2529        15/67     1:12:09    9:51     2:08:52
395   Sara Guidry            F3034       29/100     1:12:08    9:51     2:08:52
396   Ross Sonnier           M3539        32/67     1:13:25    9:51     2:08:55
397   Vanessa Le             F3539       35/147     1:14:16    9:51     2:09:00
398   Krystle Saucier        F3539       36/147     1:11:09    9:51     2:09:03
399   Nicole Faulk           F4549       27/136     1:12:25    9:52     2:09:10
400   Amanda Smith           F3539       37/147     1:12:24    9:52     2:09:13
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401   Mary Kathryn Gilfoil   F4044       41/146     1:14:27    9:53     2:09:18
402   Bob Schuler            M6064         9/30     1:13:45    9:53     2:09:21
403   Susie Holloway         F5559         9/66     1:13:59    9:53     2:09:22
404   Karen Sanson           F4549       28/136     1:14:01    9:53     2:09:23
405   Stephanie Woods        F5054        20/97     1:14:18    9:53     2:09:25
406   Matthew Byrd           M2529        22/39     1:15:30    9:54     2:09:29
407   James Contratto        M3539        33/67     1:14:19    9:54     2:09:35
408   Pat Cagle              F5559        10/66     1:15:07    9:54     2:09:36
409   Scott Lang             M5054        30/70     1:14:36    9:54     2:09:39
410   Jeremie Thompson       M3539        34/67     1:10:18    9:54     2:09:40
411   Meghan King            F3034       30/100     1:14:05    9:54     2:09:41
412   Jeana Delancey         F2529        16/67     1:13:14    9:55     2:09:47
413   Dianna Gallagher       F4549       29/136     1:12:06    9:55     2:09:49
414   Tina Irby              F3034       31/100     1:14:06    9:55     2:09:51
415   Douglas McCollum       M4549        31/69     1:14:40    9:56     2:09:56
416   Nina McCollum          F3539       38/147     1:14:41    9:56     2:09:57
417   Laura Davis            F3539       39/147     1:14:47    9:56     2:09:57
418   Daniel Renfrow         M2529        23/39     1:14:06    9:56     2:09:58
419   Allison Meleones       F2529        17/67     1:13:16    9:56     2:10:02
420   Melissa Rickert        F4549       30/136     1:15:51    9:56     2:10:02
421   Carolin Drost          F3539       40/147     1:14:41    9:56     2:10:06
422   Happie Ledet           F4044       42/146     1:14:49    9:57     2:10:10
423   Angelle Lowery         F4044       43/146     1:13:17    9:57     2:10:11
424   Christina Helms        F3539       41/147     1:15:43    9:57     2:10:12
425   Brooke Jackson         F4549       31/136     1:14:21    9:57     2:10:16
426   Marjory Clements Rudia F4044       44/146     1:14:44    9:57     2:10:19
427   Nina Korges            F5559        11/66     1:13:27    9:57     2:10:20
428   Lynnette Rock          F5054        21/97     1:14:36    9:57     2:10:21
429   Mary Guild             F3034       32/100     1:13:05    9:58     2:10:22
430   Barbara Gilder         F5054        22/97     1:14:24    9:58     2:10:23
431   Theresa Miller         F5559        12/66     1:17:02    9:58     2:10:24
432   Tonia Miller           F5559        13/66     1:12:38    9:58     2:10:26
433   Patrick Bonck          M5054        31/70     1:13:18    9:58     2:10:28
434   Lavonne Windsor        F4549       32/136     1:12:20    9:59     2:10:40
435   Katherine Kilgore      F2024         7/29     1:13:29    9:59     2:10:46
436   Renee Underwood        F3034       33/100     1:14:46   10:00     2:10:48
437   Cormier Carly          F1619         7/15     1:14:50   10:00     2:10:49
438   Beth Victoriano        F3539       42/147     1:14:50   10:00     2:10:51
439   Casie Bradford         F3539       43/147     1:15:29   10:00     2:10:55
440   Kevin Butler           M3034        27/50     1:14:26   10:01     2:11:04
441   Cara Belvo             F3034       34/100     1:13:07   10:01     2:11:07
442   Gaye Knott             F4549       33/136     1:15:59   10:01     2:11:12
443   Shari Vanstraten       F4549       34/136     1:15:50   10:01     2:11:12
444   Craig Renfrow          M5054        32/70     1:13:29   10:02     2:11:15
445   Anna Fallon-Pierce     F4549       35/136     1:16:28   10:02     2:11:21
446   Brooks Stafford        M4044        33/77     1:16:43   10:02     2:11:22
447   Lewis Pace             M4044        34/77     1:16:44   10:02     2:11:22
448   Karen Clem             F5054        23/97     1:15:42   10:02     2:11:25
449   Brad Evans             M5054        33/70     1:15:41   10:03     2:11:32
450   Anna Carver            F4044       45/146     1:15:39   10:03     2:11:35
451   Richard West           M4549        32/69     1:16:18   10:03     2:11:36
452   Gina Carpenter         F5054        24/97     1:14:59   10:03     2:11:37
453   Vonda Kovacevich       F5054        25/97     1:14:07   10:04     2:11:41
454   Uyen Chu               F5054        26/97     1:14:11   10:04     2:11:41
455   Adam Pittman           M4044        35/77     1:15:12   10:04     2:11:47
456   Breleigh Favre         F1619         8/15     1:12:17   10:04     2:11:51
457   Charmaine Davidson     F5054        27/97     1:15:00   10:04     2:11:52
458   Kevin Morrill          M4044        36/77     1:14:16   10:05     2:11:54
459   Holly Greenough        F2024         8/29     1:15:01   10:05     2:11:54
460   Timmothy Patterson     M5054        34/70     1:16:46   10:05     2:11:55
461   Richard Dyar           M5054        35/70     1:21:55   10:05     2:12:03
462   Jennfer Hong           F4044       46/146     1:16:30   10:06     2:12:07
463   John Bourgeois         M4549        33/69     1:15:14   10:06     2:12:08
464   Rob Magee              M3539        35/67     1:18:53   10:06     2:12:09
465   Donna Hodge            F5054        28/97     1:17:00   10:06     2:12:10
466   Don Hodge              M5054        36/70     1:17:00   10:06     2:12:12
467   Haley Fancher          F3539       44/147     1:16:59   10:06     2:12:14
468   Beverley Murray        F4549       36/136     1:16:05   10:06     2:12:16
469   Paige McElroy          F5559        14/66     1:15:59   10:07     2:12:22
470   Zac Hall               M2529        24/39     1:14:43   10:07     2:12:27
471   Brian Bone             M3034        28/50     1:11:20   10:08     2:12:35
472   Yvonne Bonvillian      F5559        15/66     1:15:21   10:08     2:12:39
473   Staci Tauzier          F3539       45/147     1:15:21   10:08     2:12:41
474   Nova Cross             F5559        16/66     1:15:18   10:08     2:12:41
475   Tricia Aultman         F4549       37/136     1:16:39   10:08     2:12:41
476   Susan Linn             F5559        17/66     1:15:20   10:08     2:12:41
477   Gustavo Garcia         M3539        36/67     1:10:34   10:08     2:12:42
478   Lane Cockrell          M5559        17/42     1:14:43   10:09     2:12:47
479   Mindy Brant            F3539       46/147     1:18:52   10:09     2:12:48
480   Susie Haseloff         F5054        29/97     1:14:43   10:09     2:12:48
481   Kirsten Caldwell       F4549       38/136     1:16:11   10:09     2:12:51
482   Donovan Davis          M4044        37/77     1:14:10   10:09     2:12:51
483   Harold Rose            M4044        38/77     1:14:51   10:10     2:13:05
484   Jack Werbler           M6064        10/30     1:17:22   10:10     2:13:07
485   Peter Jones            M3034        29/50     1:20:33   10:10     2:13:08
486   William Byars          M5559        18/42     1:13:35   10:10     2:13:09
487   Dana Sharp             F3034       35/100     1:16:54   10:11     2:13:16
488   Cody Causey            M3034        30/50     1:17:55   10:11     2:13:16
489   Darryl Thibodeaux      M5054        37/70     1:15:27   10:12     2:13:27
490   Bobby Smith            M5054        38/70     1:11:39   10:12     2:13:33
491   Shelby Seal            F2529        18/67     1:16:53   10:12     2:13:35
492   Kortney Woodard        F2529        19/67     1:16:53   10:12     2:13:35
493   Rachel Simons          F3034       36/100     1:16:59   10:13     2:13:42
494   Mandy Shelton          F3539       47/147     1:16:49   10:13     2:13:45
495   Angela Maurer          F4044       47/146     1:15:59   10:13     2:13:50
496   Sarah Bates            F3539       48/147     1:16:57   10:14     2:13:51
497   Marcus Walley          M4044        39/77     1:16:26   10:14     2:13:51
498   Adrianne Jouet         F4044       48/146     1:15:43   10:14     2:13:52
499   Steve Taylor           M4044        40/77     1:15:19   10:14     2:13:57
500   Ronnie Maurer          M4549        34/69     1:16:00   10:14     2:13:59
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501   Felicia Morris         F4549       39/136     1:15:38   10:14     2:13:59
502   Danny Huynh            M2529        25/39     1:14:04   10:14     2:13:59
503   Gina Bingham           F4044       49/146     1:13:20   10:15     2:14:04
504   Caitlin Schenk         F2529        20/67     1:15:20   10:15     2:14:07
505   Travis Lloyd           M2529        26/39     1:14:40   10:15     2:14:11
506   Kelli Ranson           F2529        21/67     1:14:41   10:15     2:14:11
507   Anna Howard            F4044       50/146     1:14:26   10:15     2:14:11
508   Eric Rowell            M3034        31/50     1:23:16   10:15     2:14:16
509   Andrew Rowell          M2529        27/39     1:23:15   10:15     2:14:16
510   Mark Manno             M5054        39/70     1:18:30   10:16     2:14:20
511   Ashley Jerrell         F3034       37/100     1:19:05   10:16     2:14:21
512   Michael Thomas         M1619          8/9     1:14:21   10:16     2:14:23
513   Ernest Gibson          M3539        37/67     1:21:58   10:16     2:14:26
514   Rebecca Matz           F3034       38/100     1:17:25   10:17     2:14:32
515   Ashton Ross            F2529        22/67     1:17:08   10:18     2:14:47
516   Meaghan Burke          F15UN          4/5     1:13:24   10:18     2:14:48
517   Cherry Graves          F3539       49/147     1:14:50   10:18     2:14:53
518   Mande Miller           F4549       40/136     1:16:46   10:18     2:14:55
519   Heather Bowen          F3539       50/147     1:16:46   10:19     2:14:56
520   Margaret Carr          F2529        23/67     1:15:00   10:19     2:14:57
521   Natasha Mayton         F4044       51/146     1:16:15   10:19     2:15:02
522   Jonathon Sellers       M3034        32/50     1:11:43   10:19     2:15:03
523   Kelli Higginbotham     F4549       41/136     1:17:13   10:19     2:15:09
524   Dederia Demouey        F5559        18/66     1:17:18   10:20     2:15:10
525   Lori Jo Burris         F3539       51/147     1:17:03   10:20     2:15:12
526   Tim George             M3539        38/67     1:19:19   10:20     2:15:13
527   Josh Domingo           M3539        39/67     1:19:02   10:20     2:15:20
528   Carra Beth Melton      F4044       52/146     1:16:17   10:21     2:15:24
529   Cassie Archebelle      F3034       39/100     1:16:17   10:21     2:15:24
530   Ariyana Marcel         F1619         9/15     1:16:18   10:21     2:15:24
531   Randall Wiedeman       M5054        40/70     1:13:16   10:21     2:15:26
532   Jenny Baker            F3539       52/147     1:18:05   10:21     2:15:26
533   Keith Barnhill         M5559        19/42     1:19:28   10:21     2:15:34
534   Anna Doughman          F3539       53/147     1:15:44   10:21     2:15:36
535   Kristina Amacker       F3539       54/147     1:16:26   10:22     2:15:40
536   Matt Boney             M3034        33/50     1:16:21   10:22     2:15:40
537   Shelby Vandegrift      F2024         9/29     1:16:21   10:22     2:15:40
538   Mollie Coward          F2024        10/29     1:16:26   10:22     2:15:40
539   Katie Shepherd         F3539       55/147     1:18:59   10:22     2:15:49
540   Wilson Wielgosz        M2529        28/39     1:13:31   10:23     2:15:51
541   Mary Lawrence          F4044       53/146     1:17:16   10:23     2:15:54
542   Jerry Lawrence         M4044        41/77     1:17:15   10:23     2:15:54
543   Scott Thayer           M3034        34/50     1:10:06   10:23     2:15:55
544   Andre Gowins           M2529        29/39     1:13:39   10:23     2:16:00
545   Phillip Faul           M5054        41/70               10:23     2:16:01
546   Jacob Knight           M3034        35/50     1:15:56   10:24     2:16:09
547   Mimi Abbott Sheppard   F2024        11/29     1:19:26   10:24     2:16:12
548   William Odom           M4549        35/69     1:16:04   10:24     2:16:15
549   Kellie Sarrazin        F3539       56/147     1:19:12   10:25     2:16:17
550   Bruce Sarrazin         M4044        42/77     1:19:13   10:25     2:16:19
551   Justin Harden          M3034        36/50     1:18:18   10:25     2:16:19
552   Jessica Harden         F3034       40/100     1:18:19   10:25     2:16:19
553   Bethany Machost        F3539       57/147     1:17:07   10:26     2:16:31
554   Matt Everett           M6064        11/30     1:18:45   10:26     2:16:31
555   Lydia Graham           F4549       42/136     1:15:26   10:26     2:16:31
556   Bobby Graham           M4549        36/69     1:15:26   10:26     2:16:31
557   Nikki Skymetti         F3539       58/147     1:16:36   10:26     2:16:40
558   Sean Farrell           M3034        37/50     1:20:04   10:27     2:16:42
559   Aj Farrell             F4044       54/146     1:20:04   10:27     2:16:42
560   Regina Posey           F3539       59/147     1:16:01   10:27     2:16:45
561   Jessica Safley         F3539       60/147     1:17:12   10:27     2:16:53
562   Katherine Widmark      F4044       55/146     1:16:30   10:28     2:16:58
563   Shelby Toups           F2024        12/29     1:19:54   10:28     2:17:00
564   Scott Miller           M5559        20/42     1:20:13   10:28     2:17:00
565   Sarah Brooks           F3034       41/100     1:17:37   10:28     2:17:07
566   Savannah Metz          F2024        13/29     1:16:46   10:29     2:17:11
567   Beth Kenworthy         F4549       43/136     1:19:01   10:30     2:17:29
568   Travis Dement          M3034        38/50     1:17:56   10:31     2:17:34
569   Cindy McLean           F5054        30/97     1:17:01   10:31     2:17:36
570   Delorean Calloway      F2529        24/67     1:17:17   10:31     2:17:40
571   Crystal Steele         F3539       61/147     1:17:16   10:31     2:17:40
572   Morgan Mixon           F2024        14/29     1:16:24   10:31     2:17:40
573   Allen White            M4549        37/69               10:32     2:17:52
574   Brandon Lewis          M3539        40/67     1:17:01   10:32     2:17:52
575   Julie Cupp             F3539       62/147     1:16:40   10:32     2:17:54
576   Debra Weldon           F3034       42/100     1:16:03   10:32     2:17:59
577   Jeff Stevens           M7074         1/10     1:16:31   10:32     2:17:59
578   Brooke Oliver          F2529        25/67     1:20:19   10:33     2:18:01
579   Jordyn Miller          F2529        26/67     1:12:38   10:33     2:18:02
580   Lindsey Roy            F3034       43/100     1:19:27   10:33     2:18:08
581   Erin Dixon             F4044       56/146     1:20:09   10:34     2:18:21
582   Shane Rutledge         M4549        38/69     1:18:26   10:34     2:18:24
583   Anastacia Wartmann     F15UN          5/5     1:18:26   10:34     2:18:24
584   Amber Geiser           F3539       63/147     1:18:26   10:34     2:18:24
585   Michele Anderson       F4549       44/136     1:20:27   10:35     2:18:31
586   Brittany Musa          F2529        27/67     1:14:59   10:35     2:18:35
587   Deidre Hill            F4044       57/146     1:19:17   10:35     2:18:38
588   Walker Hill            M4044        43/77     1:19:19   10:35     2:18:39
589   Jhonary Bridgemohan    F3539       64/147     1:15:36   10:36     2:18:43
590   Mark Bounds            M5054        42/70     1:20:29   10:36     2:18:44
591   Erin Prisk             F5054        31/97     1:20:07   10:37     2:18:55
592   Frances Bennett        F4044       58/146     1:18:52   10:37     2:19:02
593   Kristina Mullis        F3034       44/100     1:19:51   10:38     2:19:13
594   Katherine Crouch       F3539       65/147     1:19:28   10:38     2:19:17
595   Ricky Stewart          M6064        12/30     1:15:38   10:39     2:19:28
596   Noah MacDonald         M1619          9/9     1:18:49   10:39     2:19:29
597   Gloria Galioto         F4044       59/146     1:20:29   10:39     2:19:31
598   Jason Lachney          M4549        39/69     1:19:43   10:40     2:19:32
599   James Krebs            M6064        13/30     1:18:32   10:40     2:19:32
600   Jennifer Ellzey        F4549       45/136     1:17:37   10:40     2:19:38
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601   Kelvin Vu              M5054        43/70     1:20:15   10:41     2:19:56
602   Megan Noel             F3539       66/147     1:19:26   10:42     2:20:01
603   Melanie Malone         F4044       60/146     1:18:07   10:42     2:20:04
604   Kimberly Mastrostefano F4549       46/136               10:42     2:20:04
605   Carl Rensink           M7074         2/10     1:20:31   10:42     2:20:06
606   Ashley Benson          F4044       61/146     1:20:29   10:42     2:20:06
607   Catherine Johnson      F2529        28/67     1:24:34   10:42     2:20:06
608   Kathy Duvall           F4549       47/136     1:19:46   10:43     2:20:11
609   Carla Durham           F4549       48/136     1:19:50   10:43     2:20:15
610   Jamie Logan            F4044       62/146     1:20:02   10:43     2:20:17
611   Cindy Sloan            F5559        19/66     1:20:06   10:44     2:20:28
612   Adam Partridge         M3539        41/67     1:16:59   10:44     2:20:32
613   Jennifer Partridge     F3034       45/100     1:17:01   10:44     2:20:33
614   Barbara Teyssier       F4549       49/136     1:15:29   10:45     2:20:42
615   Shawna Rodriguez       F4549       50/136     1:19:42   10:45     2:20:44
616   Amy Johnson            F2529        29/67     1:20:59   10:45     2:20:48
617   Coby Turner            M4044        44/77     1:13:10   10:45     2:20:49
618   Dorothy Mack           F4044       63/146     1:21:10   10:46     2:20:56
619   Chuck Mohler           M5054        44/70     1:19:20   10:46     2:21:03
620   Deb Palmer             F5559        20/66               10:47     2:21:10
621   Jennifer Strickland    F3034       46/100     1:20:14   10:48     2:21:17
622   Kery Strickland        M3034        39/50               10:48     2:21:18
623   Ansley Enger           F2529        30/67     1:19:21   10:48     2:21:19
624   Erica Cross            F3034       47/100     1:19:21   10:48     2:21:20
625   Missy Mitchell         F3539       67/147     1:20:13   10:48     2:21:20
626   Amber Barrett          F3034       48/100     1:21:15   10:48     2:21:21
627   Tina Golden            F5054        32/97     1:19:50   10:48     2:21:22
628   Deborah Capdepon       F5559        21/66     1:20:59   10:48     2:21:23
629   Ryan Martin            M2024          4/7     1:16:43   10:48     2:21:24
630   Allison Montgomery     F4044       64/146     1:19:56   10:48     2:21:29
631   Jaszy Lindsley         F1619        10/15     1:19:43   10:49     2:21:31
632   Kelli Billups          F4549       51/136     1:20:19   10:49     2:21:39
633   Thomas Walker          M7074         3/10     1:20:19   10:49     2:21:39
634   Julie Christian        F2024        15/29     1:14:24   10:49     2:21:41
635   Alyssa Nelson          F2529        31/67     1:19:34   10:49     2:21:41
636   Isabella Patterson     F1619        11/15     1:20:42   10:49     2:21:42
637   Bianca Henry           F3539       68/147     1:17:38   10:50     2:21:46
638   Liz Gleason            F3539       69/147     1:19:48   10:50     2:21:49
639   William Warner         M6064        14/30     1:22:51   10:50     2:21:52
640   Erin Perniciaro        F3539       70/147     1:20:58   10:51     2:21:58
641   Quinn Simmons          F3034       49/100     1:15:49   10:51     2:22:08
642   Brian Wagner           M4044        45/77     1:21:13   10:52     2:22:11
643   Matthew Hopken         M4044        46/77     1:18:44   10:52     2:22:20
644   Kathy Virgilio         F5054        33/97     1:19:21   10:53     2:22:29
645   Brandee Kovacevich     F2529        32/67     1:18:37   10:53     2:22:30
646   Mary Rosinia           F4549       52/136     1:18:51   10:53     2:22:31
647   Luis Recinos           M3539        42/67     1:17:49   10:53     2:22:33
648   Michelle Crowe         F4549       53/136     1:19:49   10:53     2:22:33
649   Jill Stork             F4549       54/136     1:19:49   10:53     2:22:34
650   Jamie Clark            F4044       65/146     1:18:40   10:54     2:22:36
651   Tiffany Cardinale      F3034       50/100     1:21:34   10:54     2:22:37
652   Kellie Lyon            F3539       71/147     1:20:06   10:54     2:22:39
653   Bonnisue Thomas        F3034       51/100     1:20:25   10:54     2:22:40
654   Kristi Watts           F3539       72/147     1:20:12   10:54     2:22:41
655   Matt Clark             M5054        45/70     1:21:22   10:55     2:22:50
656   Keith Clay             M3539        43/67     1:17:38   10:55     2:23:00
657   Bud Brown              M5559        21/42     1:20:15   10:56     2:23:05
658   Karen Brown            F5559        22/66     1:20:16   10:56     2:23:05
659   Julie Kim Ly Nguyen    F5054        34/97               10:56     2:23:11
660   Joanna Le Vu           F4549       55/136               10:56     2:23:12
661   Marlo Shepard          F4044       66/146     1:20:14   10:56     2:23:13
662   Lyndi Dobbs            F4044       67/146     1:23:22   10:58     2:23:30
663   Claire Dobbs           F4044       68/146     1:23:22   10:58     2:23:30
664   Jennifer Rhoades       F5054        35/97     1:23:09   10:58     2:23:32
665   Rebecca Courtney       F4044       69/146     1:21:14   10:58     2:23:34
666   Nathan Helms           M3539        44/67     1:20:40   10:58     2:23:37
667   Sean Courtney          M4044        47/77     1:21:17   10:58     2:23:37
668   Fred King              M4044        48/77     1:20:54   10:58     2:23:40
669   Trish Hubbard          F5054        36/97     1:20:26   10:59     2:23:42
670   April Faul             F3539       73/147     1:19:40   10:59     2:23:44
671   Daniel Ayers           M5054        46/70     1:24:05   10:59     2:23:45
672   Caitlin Ebbets         F3034       52/100     1:23:52   10:59     2:23:46
673   Ellen Claire Tipp      F2529        33/67               10:59     2:23:53
674   Paula Jamieson         F5054        37/97     1:21:46   11:00     2:23:55
675   Jourdan Natale         F2529        34/67     1:20:58   11:00     2:24:04
676   Steve Brothers         M6064        15/30     1:19:46   11:00     2:24:04
677   Brandi Blake           F3034       53/100     1:21:51   11:01     2:24:08
678   Laurie Hull            F5054        38/97     1:25:18   11:01     2:24:18
679   Austin Daniel          M3539        45/67     1:15:14   11:02     2:24:20
680   Kelley Matthews        F4044       70/146     1:23:25   11:02     2:24:20
681   Kim Byler              F4549       56/136     1:22:03   11:02     2:24:21
682   Dwayne Lovelace        M4044        49/77     1:15:43   11:02     2:24:24
683   Kathryn Ruthrauff      F6569         1/12     1:21:30   11:02     2:24:32
684   Tim Derouen            M5559        22/42     1:24:58   11:03     2:24:33
685   Wayne Allain           M5559        23/42     1:19:51   11:03     2:24:35
686   Joshua Hodges          M2529        30/39     1:21:33   11:03     2:24:37
687   Bev Latvala            F6064         2/29     1:22:23   11:03     2:24:41
688   Larry Gowins           M5559        24/42     1:11:24   11:03     2:24:45
689   Michelle Walker        F4044       71/146     1:24:35   11:04     2:24:58
690   Gary Authement         M4044        50/77     1:18:31   11:05     2:25:01
691   Christina Griffith     F3539       74/147     1:20:30   11:05     2:25:01
692   Judy Wren              F4044       72/146     1:25:05   11:05     2:25:02
693   Jd Lee                 F5559        23/66     1:21:29   11:06     2:25:14
694   Bailey Stokes          F2024        16/29     1:21:21   11:06     2:25:22
695   Alice Huffman          F6064         3/29     1:21:49   11:07     2:25:30
696   Ann Geiger             F3034       54/100     1:21:14   11:07     2:25:31
697   Charles Eastman        M5559        25/42     1:19:59   11:07     2:25:33
698   Serina Williamson      F4549       57/136     1:23:33   11:07     2:25:34
699   Lauren Von Foregger    F3034       55/100     1:25:07   11:08     2:25:40
700   Marcy McDonald         F3034       56/100     1:25:07   11:08     2:25:40
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701   Mark Palmer            M5054        47/70               11:08     2:25:40
702   Meredith Carr          F3034       57/100     1:23:39   11:08     2:25:51
703   Terri Pickering        F3539       75/147     1:22:01   11:09     2:25:53
704   Molly Irland           F4044       73/146     1:22:50   11:10     2:26:05
705   Dave Scott             M5559        26/42     1:20:33   11:10     2:26:06
706   Charlotte McClellan    F5054        39/97     1:22:43   11:10     2:26:08
707   Julia Randolph         F5054        40/97     1:22:41   11:10     2:26:10
708   Brittany Crump         F2024        17/29     1:21:50   11:11     2:26:19
709   Jennifer Mooney        F4549       58/136     1:23:24   11:11     2:26:24
710   Carolyn Robinson       F3539       76/147     1:23:46   11:12     2:26:36
711   Erwin Shaw             M3539        46/67     1:23:45   11:12     2:26:38
712   Raeline McIntyre       F4044       74/146     1:22:10   11:12     2:26:40
713   Shawn Goldberg         M3034        40/50     1:23:46   11:13     2:26:44
714   Leah Hinton            F3539       77/147     1:22:25   11:13     2:26:46
715   Taryn McCormick        F3034       58/100     1:22:25   11:13     2:26:47
716   Katie Safley           F3539       78/147     1:17:11   11:13     2:26:51
717   Mandy Ojo              F3539       79/147     1:15:05   11:13     2:26:57
718   Frank Borne            M4549        40/69     1:24:59   11:14     2:27:05
719   Kevin Williamson       M3539        47/67     1:25:27   11:15     2:27:10
720   Pam Pitts              F4044       75/146     1:25:06   11:15     2:27:13
721   Emily Mut              F2529        35/67               11:15     2:27:15
722   Kari Bailen            F3539       80/147     1:23:02   11:15     2:27:19
723   Amie Bodin             F3539       81/147     1:21:55   11:15     2:27:20
724   Kim Maddox             F3539       82/147     1:21:27   11:16     2:27:32
725   Erica Sibley           F3034       59/100     1:22:15   11:16     2:27:32
726   Marc Poole             M4549        41/69               11:17     2:27:38
727   Danielle Mucci         F3034       60/100     1:25:43   11:18     2:27:50
728   Michelle Doescher      F2024        18/29     1:17:57   11:18     2:27:57
729   Bruce Kelly            M5559        27/42     1:22:14   11:18     2:28:01
730   Ernie Gammon Jr        M4549        42/69     1:20:32   11:19     2:28:04
731   Latisha Wisniewski     F5054        41/97     1:22:17   11:19     2:28:14
732   Javier Ortiz           M4044        51/77     1:22:59   11:20     2:28:17
733   Shirley Stoker         F5054        42/97     1:24:53   11:20     2:28:18
734   Nehemiah Rankin        M3539        48/67     1:19:52   11:20     2:28:22
735   Samantha Englebert     F2529        36/67     1:23:39   11:20     2:28:25
736   Shannan White          F4549       59/136     1:25:01   11:21     2:28:30
737   Corie Wells            F4044       76/146     1:20:16   11:21     2:28:34
738   Jennifer Dvorak        F3539       83/147     1:23:05   11:21     2:28:35
739   Sarah Weems            F3034       61/100     1:23:59   11:21     2:28:37
740   Cliff Weems            M3539        49/67     1:24:00   11:21     2:28:37
741   Aundraya Keller        F2529        37/67     1:25:17   11:21     2:28:40
742   Dana Blackburn         F5559        24/66     1:23:31   11:21     2:28:41
743   Paige Hutchinson       F3539       84/147     1:23:51   11:23     2:28:57
744   Brian Dixon            M4044        52/77     1:22:20   11:23     2:28:58
745   Stephanie Roberts      F4549       60/136     1:22:20   11:23     2:28:59
746   Judith Jones           F4549       61/136     1:28:12   11:23     2:29:00
747   Shana Flick            F4044       77/146     1:24:44   11:23     2:29:02
748   Annette Warner         F5054        43/97     1:26:16   11:23     2:29:06
749   Celeste Rabideau       F2529        38/67     1:22:43   11:24     2:29:10
750   Hannah Loper           F2529        39/67     1:22:41   11:24     2:29:10
751   Jose Avena             M4044        53/77     1:22:14   11:24     2:29:18
752   Shaun Crochet          M4044        54/77     1:25:33   11:24     2:29:19
753   Meghan Meriano         F2529        40/67     1:22:15   11:24     2:29:19
754   Brandee Gros           F3539       85/147     1:22:23   11:25     2:29:30
755   Elizabeth Morgan       F5054        44/97     1:23:10   11:26     2:29:36
756   Nadine Ducote          F3034       62/100     1:24:50   11:26     2:29:45
757   Teresa Eastin          F5054        45/97     1:23:35   11:26     2:29:46
758   Mike Danna             M4549        43/69     1:24:59   11:27     2:29:51
759   Shannan Gros           M3539        50/67     1:22:23   11:27     2:29:52
760   Danielle Larson        F2529        41/67     1:22:10   11:28     2:30:01
761   Janeen Roberson        F2529        42/67     1:25:30   11:28     2:30:11
762   Sabrina Sutherland     F4549       62/136     1:23:18   11:28     2:30:12
763   Meagan Rigney          F3539       86/147     1:25:23   11:28     2:30:13
764   Maggi Nations          F2529        43/67     1:23:40   11:29     2:30:15
765   Sarah Mercer           F3539       87/147     1:25:24   11:29     2:30:16
766   Jasmine H. Paul        F4044       78/146     1:26:04   11:29     2:30:17
767   Betsy Boone            F3034       63/100     1:23:26   11:29     2:30:18
768   John Willingham        M5559        28/42     1:26:11   11:29     2:30:18
769   Kenneth Lehmker        M7074         4/10     1:25:33   11:29     2:30:21
770   Miles Sears            M3539        51/67     1:21:25   11:29     2:30:23
771   William Forbes         M5559        29/42     1:21:54   11:29     2:30:26
772   Sharon Dowdy           F4549       63/136     1:26:07   11:30     2:30:30
773   Eric McKerchie         M4044        55/77     1:26:00   11:30     2:30:35
774   Joseph Ralph Roberson  M6569          1/5     1:23:17   11:32     2:30:58
775   Julie Young            F3539       88/147     1:28:56   11:32     2:31:03
776   Kristie Odom           F4549       64/136     1:28:57   11:32     2:31:04
777   Melissa Sinopoli       F4044       79/146     1:24:27   11:33     2:31:06
778   Stacie King            F4044       80/146     1:20:54   11:34     2:31:19
779   Veronica Marquez       F5054        46/97     1:23:10   11:34     2:31:21
780   Joe Densmore           M4549        44/69     1:23:50   11:34     2:31:25
781   Jan Hansen             F5559        25/66     1:24:15   11:34     2:31:28
782   Laura McKowen          F2529        44/67     1:23:46   11:34     2:31:30
783   Chrissy Gibson         F4044       81/146     1:25:25   11:34     2:31:30
784   Jeanne Welsh           F6569         2/12     1:24:17   11:34     2:31:30
785   Amy Gasparrini         F3034       64/100     1:26:02   11:35     2:31:32
786   Kristy Clark           F3034       65/100     1:25:51   11:35     2:31:32
787   Philip Mellen          M4044        56/77     1:26:01   11:35     2:31:33
788   Stephen Campbell       M5054        48/70               11:35     2:31:36
789   Terra Woods            F3539       89/147     1:25:28   11:35     2:31:41
790   Marilia Vetore         F5559        26/66     1:26:24   11:35     2:31:43
791   Sam Woods              M5054        49/70     1:26:36   11:35     2:31:45
792   Adrian Gray            F4044       82/146     1:26:10   11:35     2:31:45
793   Art Fernandez          M4549        45/69     1:26:13   11:36     2:31:45
794   Barry Crump            M4549        46/69     1:22:51   11:36     2:31:46
795   Denali Netzer          F1619        12/15     1:28:52   11:36     2:31:47
796   Sean Gray              M4549        47/69     1:26:10   11:36     2:31:47
797   Steven Este            M4044        57/77     1:26:10   11:36     2:31:49
798   Donna Craft            F4549       65/136     1:22:55   11:36     2:31:50
799   Hannah Swysgood        F2529        45/67     1:22:12   11:36     2:31:51
800   Michael Paoletti,Jr    M3539        52/67     1:20:20   11:36     2:31:53
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801   Brian Kelly            M5559        30/42     1:24:07   11:36     2:31:55
802   Elizabeth Wenger       F3539       90/147     1:27:33   11:36     2:31:57
803   Sis Burlison           F6064         4/29     1:26:24   11:37     2:32:06
804   Kandice Nadeau         F3539       91/147     1:25:26   11:37     2:32:07
805   Leah Lewis             F3539       92/147     1:26:27   11:37     2:32:08
806   Natalie Lahaye         F3034       66/100     1:28:38   11:37     2:32:09
807   Justin Sablich         M3034        41/50     1:28:38   11:37     2:32:09
808   Amanda Nadeau          F2024        19/29     1:23:56   11:37     2:32:10
809   Kim Callecod           F5054        47/97     1:28:02   11:38     2:32:14
810   Melissa Davis          F3539       93/147     1:25:43   11:38     2:32:15
811   Anthony Vernaci        M2024          5/7     1:21:00   11:38     2:32:21
812   Faith Chamness         F2024        20/29     1:21:03   11:38     2:32:22
813   Annette Knowles        F4549       66/136     1:20:39   11:39     2:32:36
814   Kenneth Dunaway        M6064        16/30     1:23:09   11:40     2:32:41
815   Caryn Watson           F4549       67/136     1:22:05   11:40     2:32:43
816   Kelcey Nelson          F2529        46/67               11:40     2:32:43
817   Erich Mansell          M5054        50/70     1:25:30   11:40     2:32:44
818   Missy Sherwood         F3539       94/147     1:26:39   11:40     2:32:44
819   Tricia Vaughn          F4549       68/136     1:26:50   11:41     2:32:57
820   Erica Parker           F3034       67/100               11:41     2:32:58
821   Olga Cohoon            F4549       69/136     1:25:35   11:41     2:33:03
822   Thomas Turner          M4549        48/69     1:31:00   11:43     2:33:19
823   Kristin Adams          F3034       68/100     1:29:27   11:43     2:33:28
824   Cedrick Chaffee        M4549        49/69     1:25:55   11:43     2:33:29
825   Danielle Roewer        F2024        21/29     1:27:08   11:44     2:33:39
826   Melissa Lorance        F5559        27/66     1:24:40   11:44     2:33:42
827   Michael Harvey         M4549        50/69     1:30:57   11:45     2:33:46
828   Davey Jones            M3539        53/67     1:28:06   11:45     2:33:48
829   Nathan Drummond        M2529        31/39               11:45     2:33:49
830   Todd Manno             M5054        51/70     1:22:24   11:46     2:34:01
831   Michael Bankovic       M6064        17/30     1:30:00   11:46     2:34:03
832   Patrick Guild          M3539        54/67               11:46     2:34:07
833   Brandy Westmoreland    F4044       83/146     1:22:52   11:47     2:34:19
834   Pamela Baird           F5054        48/97     1:32:51   11:48     2:34:23
835   Kimberly Hood          F4549       70/136     1:32:53   11:48     2:34:23
836   Anthony Hampton        M3539        55/67     1:22:14   11:48     2:34:33
837   Scott Lester           M3034        42/50     1:26:24   11:48     2:34:33
838   Belinda Hoffer         F4044       84/146     1:29:37   11:49     2:34:38
839   Gini Fellows           F7074          1/8     1:27:43   11:49     2:34:42
840   Dione Carlisle         F4044       85/146               11:50     2:34:53
841   Chris Williams         F5054        49/97     1:25:44   11:50     2:34:56
842   Brandon Nabors         M3034        43/50     1:25:41   11:50     2:34:57
843   Jennifer Netzer        F4549       71/136     1:28:52   11:51     2:35:03
844   Tori Louviere          F3539       95/147     1:30:56   11:51     2:35:03
845   Ezell Allen            M4549        51/69     1:25:29   11:51     2:35:04
846   Marsha Baudoin         F4044       86/146     1:25:21   11:51     2:35:10
847   Robert Salter          M5054        52/70     1:25:33   11:51     2:35:12
848   Amy Barlow             F4549       72/136     1:28:07   11:52     2:35:23
849   David Morgan           M6064        18/30     1:21:28   11:53     2:35:34
850   Jeremy Sanders         M3034        44/50     1:29:25   11:53     2:35:37
851   Molly Mullaly          F3539       96/147     1:29:03   11:53     2:35:38
852   Nick Denicola          M2024          6/7     1:22:35   11:54     2:35:46
853   Elena Dent             F3034       69/100     1:30:04   11:54     2:35:50
854   Julie D Teater         F5054        50/97     1:27:10   11:55     2:35:54
855   Dorothy Turner         F4549       73/136     1:24:53   11:55     2:36:00
856   Jessica Easton         F3034       70/100     1:20:12   11:55     2:36:03
857   Heather Louvierre      F3539       97/147     1:26:27   11:55     2:36:03
858   Jessica Bourgeois      F3539       98/147     1:26:27   11:55     2:36:04
859   Cindy Coon             F5054        51/97     1:29:33   11:56     2:36:09
860   Rhonda Willis          F4549       74/136     1:28:51   11:56     2:36:16
861   Tina Duranko           F4044       87/146     1:26:53   11:57     2:36:25
862   Austin Gay             M2529        32/39     1:24:53   11:57     2:36:26
863   Rebecca Gay            F2529        47/67     1:24:53   11:57     2:36:27
864   Isabell Alexander      F1619        13/15     1:30:42   11:57     2:36:31
865   Mary Alexander         F4549       75/136     1:30:42   11:57     2:36:31
866   Lauren Daams           F3034       71/100     1:31:36   11:58     2:36:33
867   Stephen Poole          M4044        58/77     1:29:38   11:58     2:36:36
868   Elizabeth Rusher       F4549       76/136     1:29:06   11:58     2:36:37
869   Gretchen Bowman        F4549       77/136     1:27:36   11:59     2:36:47
870   Nicole McKee           F4044       88/146     1:31:42   11:59     2:36:47
871   Lisa Gehring           F5054        52/97     1:31:42   11:59     2:36:48
872   Norman Thomas          M6569          2/5     1:29:27   11:59     2:36:54
873   Eden Crawford          F3034       72/100     1:28:41   11:59     2:36:55
874   Ronny Warren           M5054        53/70     1:29:40   12:01     2:37:14
875   Nicole Baronich        F4549       78/136     1:27:26   12:01     2:37:16
876   Katrina Wilson         F3539       99/147     1:23:13   12:01     2:37:19
877   Erin Meleones          F2024        22/29     1:25:08   12:02     2:37:30
878   Caroline Mitchell      F2024        23/29     1:22:45   12:02     2:37:30
879   Michelle Webb          F3539      100/147     1:32:02   12:02     2:37:34
880   Pam Steinsiek          F5559        28/66     1:25:20   12:03     2:37:41
881   Courtney Kreft         F3539      101/147     1:27:58   12:03     2:37:43
882   Kelley Lambert         F5054        53/97     1:34:35   12:03     2:37:49
883   Charlene Richard       F5054        54/97     1:34:36   12:03     2:37:49
884   Kerry Milligan         M4549        52/69     1:36:23   12:04     2:38:04
885   Jules Guste            M3539        56/67     1:32:21   12:05     2:38:13
886   Cassie Guste           F3539      102/147     1:32:21   12:05     2:38:16
887   Thomas Kleinpeter      M7074         5/10     1:30:22   12:06     2:38:22
888   Randy Ellis            M7074         6/10     1:30:24   12:06     2:38:22
889   Bambi Boudreaux        F3539      103/147     1:29:24   12:06     2:38:24
890   Fernando Marquezdela P M5559        31/42     1:31:28   12:07     2:38:32
891   Kelly Hazledine        F5559        29/66     1:28:46   12:07     2:38:33
892   Janis Cook             F6064         5/29     1:28:49   12:07     2:38:33
893   Daralyn Hidalgo        F5559        30/66     1:28:06   12:07     2:38:38
894   Louann Robertson       F3034       73/100     1:29:37   12:07     2:38:39
895   Sally Dufour           F6569         3/12     1:27:55   12:07     2:38:40
896   Layna Rush             F4044       89/146               12:08     2:38:47
897   Ann Laurendine         F3034       74/100     1:29:30   12:08     2:38:47
898   Samantha Damico        F3034       75/100     1:29:31   12:08     2:38:47
899   Ashley Forman          F2529        48/67     1:32:00   12:08     2:38:50
900   Courtney Anderson      F3539      104/147     1:30:29   12:09     2:39:03
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901   Michael Murphy         M3539        57/67     1:28:36   12:09     2:39:05
902   Bonnie Tharp           F5054        55/97     1:28:39   12:09     2:39:10
903   Karlestrina Pettigrew  F5054        56/97     1:30:42   12:10     2:39:11
904   Mark Quebedeaux        M4549        53/69     1:28:50   12:11     2:39:25
905   Patrick Kapios         M4044        59/77     1:26:49   12:11     2:39:25
906   Melissa Favaloro       F3539      105/147     1:27:41   12:11     2:39:34
907   Tim San Fillippo       M4044        60/77     1:30:09   12:11     2:39:36
908   Meagan Callais         F3034       76/100     1:26:55   12:12     2:39:37
909   Laura Phillips         F3034       77/100     1:31:04   12:12     2:39:41
910   Laura Starling         F2529        49/67     1:29:28   12:12     2:39:48
911   Patrick Wooters        M4044        61/77     1:29:13   12:13     2:39:51
912   Dana White             F4549       79/136     1:29:02   12:13     2:39:54
913   Celia Gilstrap         F5559        31/66     1:27:05   12:13     2:39:58
914   Melanie Bird           F4549       80/136     1:33:08   12:14     2:40:10
915   Natalie Champagne      F4549       81/136     1:32:51   12:14     2:40:12
916   Hannah Ellis           F2024        24/29     1:28:25   12:15     2:40:20
917   Matthew Corbett        M3034        45/50     1:32:00   12:15     2:40:22
918   Shanda Odoms           F5054        57/97     1:30:05   12:15     2:40:26
919   Richard Odoms          M5054        54/70     1:30:05   12:15     2:40:27
920   John Lindsey           M4044        62/77     1:22:23   12:15     2:40:27
921   Goldie Ann (fox) Chris F7074          2/8     1:28:53   12:16     2:40:36
922   Kristin Garcia         F3539      106/147     1:31:35   12:16     2:40:40
923   Mary Davila            F6569         4/12     1:32:19   12:17     2:40:48
924   Kathryn Kienast        F5054        58/97     1:32:19   12:17     2:40:49
925   Elizabeth Raynor       F4044       90/146     1:31:22   12:17     2:40:49
926   Laura Palaima          F4549       82/136     1:32:00   12:17     2:40:49
927   Eloise Lamons          F6064         6/29               12:18     2:40:57
928   Jaclyn Riley           F3539      107/147     1:28:53   12:18     2:40:58
929   Frank Lamons           M6064        19/30     1:32:04   12:18     2:40:58
930   Stephanie Johnson      F4549       83/136     1:30:02   12:18     2:40:59
931   Elizabeth Franklin     F5559        32/66     1:31:51   12:18     2:41:02
932   Telisa McNair          F3539      108/147     1:33:02   12:18     2:41:07
933   Patty McGruder         F5054        59/97     1:28:04   12:19     2:41:20
934   Lora Tyson             F4044       91/146     1:32:22   12:20     2:41:22
935   Sonia Kiel             F4549       84/136     1:31:56   12:20     2:41:23
936   Lamenda Hase           F4044       92/146     1:27:00   12:20     2:41:32
937   Dana Kosztur           F4044       93/146     1:30:09   12:20     2:41:32
938   Dawn Pollack           F3539      109/147     1:31:10   12:21     2:41:38
939   Minna Wallace          F4044       94/146     1:33:32   12:21     2:41:39
940   Debra Love             F6064         7/29     1:31:28   12:21     2:41:41
941   Amanda Stallings       F3539      110/147     1:33:08   12:22     2:41:54
942   Kelly Williams         F4549       85/136     1:34:47   12:22     2:42:00
943   Vicky Brossette        F6064         8/29     1:28:21   12:23     2:42:08
944   Bethany Mason          F2529        50/67     1:22:53   12:23     2:42:13
945   Monica Williams        F4549       86/136     1:30:03   12:24     2:42:25
946   Macie Stamant          F1619        14/15     1:30:03   12:24     2:42:25
947   Chris Warren           M2529        33/39     1:30:04   12:24     2:42:25
948   Christopher Stevens    M3539        58/67     1:30:04   12:24     2:42:25
949   Ann Doescher           F5559        33/66     1:32:56   12:24     2:42:26
950   Rachel Nunez           F3539      111/147     1:34:52   12:25     2:42:33
951   Sara Rodrigue          F3539      112/147     1:29:29   12:26     2:42:47
952   Angela Pellegrin       F4044       95/146     1:29:43   12:26     2:42:48
953   Lynn Vincent           F5054        60/97     1:31:20   12:27     2:43:00
954   Kelsea Dolan           F2024        25/29     1:31:30   12:27     2:43:01
955   John Dolan             M4549        54/69     1:31:30   12:27     2:43:02
956   Ashley Elliott         F2024        26/29     1:27:27   12:27     2:43:04
957   Julie Martin           F4044       96/146     1:27:32   12:28     2:43:09
958   Larry Perry            M5054        55/70     1:34:09   12:28     2:43:09
959   Luisa Howell           F3539      113/147     1:25:50   12:29     2:43:22
960   Michelle Stanley       F4549       87/136     1:28:34   12:29     2:43:30
961   Christy White          F4549       88/136     1:32:16   12:31     2:43:48
962   Monique Favors         F4549       89/136     1:34:03   12:31     2:43:48
963   Nelson Viniegra        M4549        55/69     1:29:50   12:31     2:43:49
964   Charlotte Sanders      F6064         9/29     1:27:30   12:31     2:43:50
965   Christi Sims           F4549       90/136     1:30:55   12:31     2:43:57
966   Pete Meyer             M5054        56/70     1:34:27   12:32     2:44:08
967   Tanya Macloud          F4549       91/136     1:34:45   12:32     2:44:10
968   Kevin Atwood           M4044        63/77     1:31:10   12:33     2:44:16
969   Tamra Jacob            F4549       92/136     1:33:03   12:33     2:44:21
970   Melinda Elkins-Smith   F4044       97/146     1:33:05   12:33     2:44:21
971   Cheli Breaux           F3539      114/147     1:33:27   12:34     2:44:28
972   Cearley Fontenot       F3539      115/147     1:33:27   12:34     2:44:28
973   Bryan Maxwell          M5054        57/70     1:32:41   12:34     2:44:30
974   Frances Judkins        F6064        10/29     1:31:33   12:35     2:44:41
975   Donna Byrd             F5559        34/66     1:31:33   12:35     2:44:41
976   Terry Turner           M5559        32/42     1:29:10   12:37     2:45:04
977   Demonica Brown         F3539      116/147     1:28:24   12:37     2:45:06
978   Elizabeth Verdon       F3034       78/100     1:31:45   12:37     2:45:09
979   Jodi Archer            F4044       98/146     1:34:51   12:38     2:45:30
980   Michelle Babin         F6569         5/12     1:28:05   12:39     2:45:31
981   Michael Lovas          M5559        33/42     1:30:47   12:39     2:45:40
982   Blaine Lew             M4044        64/77     1:35:39   12:40     2:45:48
983   Leah Han               F3034       79/100     1:33:11   12:40     2:45:50
984   Beth Garthwait         F3034       80/100     1:33:12   12:40     2:45:50
985   Melanie Cash           F4044       99/146     1:34:09   12:42     2:46:21
986   Megan Moiren           F3034       81/100     1:33:25   12:43     2:46:24
987   Jennifer Williamson    F4044      100/146     1:31:36   12:43     2:46:31
988   Beverly Cottingham     F6569         6/12     1:31:36   12:43     2:46:31
989   Mindelyn Heath         F4549       93/136     1:32:20   12:45     2:46:50
990   Rebecca Bostick        F4044      101/146               12:45     2:46:58
991   Hazel Camagong         F4044      102/146     1:30:27   12:45     2:47:02
992   Mim Kiesewetter        F6064        11/29     1:41:00   12:46     2:47:09
993   Mary Gomez             F3034       82/100     1:33:56   12:46     2:47:15
994   Amanda Pounders        F3034       83/100     1:35:52   12:47     2:47:16
995   Charles Anderson       M5054        58/70     1:37:49   12:47     2:47:18
996   Amy Earnest            F4044      103/146     1:34:31   12:47     2:47:24
997   Colleen Perkins        F5054        61/97     1:32:33   12:48     2:47:35
998   Margaret Zverinova     F5054        62/97     1:32:55   12:49     2:47:46
999   Jamie Voorhies         F4044      104/146     1:34:30   12:49     2:47:46
1000  Denise Conner          F5559        35/66     1:34:58   12:50     2:47:58
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1001  Kathy Gerber           F5559        36/66     1:34:57   12:50     2:47:59
1002  Annette Hites          F4044      105/146     1:41:55   12:51     2:48:11
1003  Laura Stengrim         F3539      117/147     1:37:35   12:52     2:48:27
1004  Amy Lyon               F3539      118/147     1:30:33   12:53     2:48:43
1005  Joseph Overstreet      M4044        65/77     1:37:01   12:54     2:48:59
1006  Dana McKinney          F4044      106/146     1:34:03   12:55     2:49:02
1007  Stacey Downing         F3539      119/147               12:55     2:49:03
1008  Wendy Atkins-Sayre     F4549       94/136     1:37:35   12:55     2:49:09
1009  Adrienne Cocco         F2024        27/29     1:36:05   12:56     2:49:14
1010  Hannah McMillan        F2024        28/29     1:32:02   12:56     2:49:19
1011  Alyssa Whittington     F4549       95/136     1:39:21   12:56     2:49:23
1012  Ronald Robinson        M5054        59/70     1:27:48   12:58     2:49:43
1013  Julie McDonald         F4044      107/146     1:33:40   12:58     2:49:45
1014  Salya Mohamedy         F5054        63/97     1:38:47   12:58     2:49:48
1015  Robbie Headrick        F6064        12/29     1:33:27   12:58     2:49:52
1016  Lisa Spivey            F5559        37/66     1:32:49   12:59     2:49:56
1017  Heather Black          F4044      108/146     1:35:43   13:00     2:50:10
1018  Helen Mizell           F3034       84/100     1:37:04   13:00     2:50:14
1019  Melissa Nesbit         F3034       85/100     1:30:55   13:02     2:50:37
1020  Michelle Goff          F4044      109/146     1:36:24   13:02     2:50:37
1021  Lisa Green             F3539      120/147     1:36:25   13:02     2:50:39
1022  Devin Smith            F3539      121/147     1:36:26   13:02     2:50:41
1023  G T Alvarez            M4044        66/77     1:38:09   13:03     2:50:51
1024  Jason MacDonald        M4044        67/77     1:32:44   13:05     2:51:11
1025  Misty Loper            F4044      110/146     1:30:38   13:05     2:51:20
1026  Jojuan Pressley        M2529        34/39     1:38:04   13:06     2:51:27
1027  Tiffany Carroll        F3034       86/100     1:39:56   13:06     2:51:34
1028  Henry Blaszek          M3034        46/50     1:37:48   13:07     2:51:42
1029  Caroline Petty         F2529        51/67     1:33:51   13:07     2:51:44
1030  Porfi Stokes           F5054        64/97     1:31:19   13:07     2:51:45
1031  Mark Prosperie         M4549        56/69     1:41:50   13:07     2:51:47
1032  Amy Smith              F5054        65/97     1:35:10   13:07     2:51:47
1033  Ben Barlow             M4044        68/77     1:35:27   13:07     2:51:48
1034  Dale Wolfe             M3034        47/50     1:35:29   13:07     2:51:48
1035  Justin Varga           M3539        59/67     1:34:17   13:08     2:51:57
1036  Dina Zugar             F5559        38/66     1:36:34   13:08     2:51:58
1037  Tarra Joseph           F4549       96/136     1:32:44   13:08     2:51:59
1038  Mike Pate              M6064        20/30     1:33:58   13:11     2:52:32
1039  Morgan Shoemaker       F3034       87/100     1:36:53   13:11     2:52:36
1040  George Harrison        M5559        34/42     1:12:17   13:11     2:52:37
1041  Corey Finan            F3539      122/147     1:31:58   13:11     2:52:40
1042  Lora Adcock            F4044      111/146     1:37:15   13:12     2:52:45
1043  Kim Griffitt           F4044      112/146     1:38:02   13:12     2:52:46
1044  Robyn Pigozzi          F2529        52/67     1:38:43   13:12     2:52:48
1045  Wendy Aldridge         F4044      113/146     1:36:16   13:12     2:52:52
1046  Erika Miller           F5054        66/97     1:36:37   13:13     2:52:57
1047  Rhashonda Moncrieffe   F3539      123/147     1:40:32   13:13     2:53:01
1048  Kyla Holcomb           F4549       97/136     1:36:23   13:13     2:53:02
1049  Paulette Gordon        F4549       98/136     1:36:25   13:13     2:53:03
1050  Rosalyn McIntyre       F6569         7/12     1:41:30   13:14     2:53:17
1051  Erin Cohen             F3539      124/147     1:39:30   13:15     2:53:26
1052  Callie Lawson          F2529        53/67     1:34:45   13:17     2:53:56
1053  Rhonda Nettles         F4549       99/136     1:34:46   13:17     2:53:56
1054  Amy M. Rispone         F4044      114/146     1:38:40   13:18     2:54:02
1055  Loren Bozeman          F4044      115/146     1:38:40   13:18     2:54:02
1056  Wendy Newbern          F4549      100/136     1:40:11   13:18     2:54:05
1057  Jacob Christian        M3034        48/50               13:18     2:54:14
1058  Cori Gavin             F3539      125/147               13:18     2:54:14
1059  Cindy Anderson         F5054        67/97     1:40:04   13:19     2:54:21
1060  Jennifer Colbeck       F4549      101/136     1:38:30   13:20     2:54:28
1061  Toni Martin            F4044      116/146     1:36:25   13:20     2:54:39
1062  Rori Eddie Herbison    F4044      117/146               13:21     2:54:41
1063  Angela Holliman        F4044      118/146     1:39:34   13:21     2:54:52
1064  Cathy Galle            F5559        39/66     1:39:34   13:21     2:54:52
1065  Isaac Thompson         M15UN          5/5     1:39:33   13:21     2:54:52
1066  Sonja McCaskill        F4549      102/136     1:37:57   13:21     2:54:52
1067  Michaela Thompson      F4549      103/136     1:39:34   13:21     2:54:53
1068  David Engel            M4549        57/69     1:38:28   13:21     2:54:53
1069  Ashaki Games           F4044      119/146     1:42:25   13:22     2:54:54
1070  Sarah Adcox            F3539      126/147     1:39:25   13:22     2:54:56
1071  Derek Bourgeois        M3539        60/67     1:36:23   13:22     2:54:59
1072  Michael Bodine         M4044        69/77     1:36:23   13:22     2:54:59
1073  Joan B Landry          F4549      104/136     1:39:36   13:22     2:55:00
1074  Tammy Dugas            F5559        40/66     1:39:35   13:22     2:55:00
1075  Leslie Williams        F4044      120/146     1:42:45   13:22     2:55:03
1076  Ashley McLeod          F3034       88/100     1:38:05   13:23     2:55:10
1077  Amanda Capps           F4549      105/136     1:42:45   13:23     2:55:12
1078  Norman Charboneau      M6064        21/30     1:40:34   13:24     2:55:30
1079  Lu Charboneau          F6064        13/29     1:40:35   13:24     2:55:30
1080  Sara Habel             F3539      127/147     1:44:01   13:24     2:55:30
1081  Bobbie Stahl           F6064        14/29     1:34:45   13:25     2:55:45
1082  Brett Heil             M2529        35/39     1:35:52   13:26     2:55:51
1083  Abbey McDermott        F3034       89/100     1:35:47   13:26     2:55:51
1084  Grace Heil             F2529        54/67     1:35:54   13:26     2:55:52
1085  Helene Hair            F5559        41/66     1:36:23   13:26     2:55:53
1086  Lynn Sanford           F5054        68/97     1:38:01   13:26     2:55:57
1087  Aimee Alumbaugh        F4549      106/136     1:36:10   13:26     2:55:57
1088  Willis Guild           M6064        22/30     1:34:19   13:26     2:55:59
1089  Gaye McDaniel          F5054        69/97     1:41:05   13:26     2:55:59
1090  Kevin Alumbaugh        M4549        58/69     1:36:10   13:27     2:56:00
1091  Angela Hammond Damon   F4549      107/136     1:37:31   13:27     2:56:07
1092  Shannon Barber         F4549      108/136     1:45:49   13:27     2:56:09
1093  Patricia Griffiths     F7074          3/8     1:38:53   13:27     2:56:09
1094  Ken Lesieur            M5054        60/70     1:34:39   13:28     2:56:23
1095  Erin Upshur            F2024        29/29     1:35:01   13:30     2:56:39
1096  Carrie Herron          F2529        55/67     1:37:05   13:30     2:56:43
1097  Graciela Velasquez     F4549      109/136     1:38:39   13:30     2:56:47
1098  Kevin Newman           M5559        35/42     1:35:32   13:31     2:57:03
1099  Tara Knowles           F4044      121/146     1:39:13   13:32     2:57:10
1100  Magdalena Villarroel   F4549      110/136     1:38:34   13:32     2:57:13
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1101  Melanie Alexander      F5559        42/66     1:38:14   13:34     2:57:38
1102  Darlene Newton         F7074          4/8     1:37:57   13:34     2:57:39
1103  Hunter South           M3539        61/67     1:40:07   13:34     2:57:42
1104  April Whitehead        F4044      122/146     1:41:02   13:35     2:57:44
1105  Kristie Hagen          F4549      111/136     1:42:05   13:35     2:57:47
1106  Neicie Deloney         F6064        15/29     1:44:00   13:35     2:57:48
1107  David Crawley          M6064        23/30               13:36     2:57:57
1108  Sam Schweitzer         M6064        24/30     1:41:00   13:36     2:58:02
1109  Rene Castro            M5054        61/70     1:40:03   13:38     2:58:26
1110  Stephanie Taylor       F3034       90/100     1:42:25   13:38     2:58:28
1111  Millicent Phillips     F5559        43/66     1:38:15   13:38     2:58:30
1112  Danielle Kelly         F3034       91/100     1:42:06   13:38     2:58:30
1113  Kristy Edwards         F5054        70/97     1:36:26   13:39     2:58:37
1114  Key Ivy                M5054        62/70     1:41:04   13:39     2:58:46
1115  Jenny Loney            F3539      128/147     1:38:39   13:41     2:59:10
1116  Megan Shawl            F2529        56/67     1:37:17   13:42     2:59:19
1117  Eric Shawl             M5054        63/70     1:37:19   13:42     2:59:21
1118  Emily Simmons          F2529        57/67     1:41:26   13:42     2:59:24
1119  Stacy Moseley          F4044      123/146     1:36:04   13:43     2:59:36
1120  Daniel Higgins         M6064        25/30     1:43:40   13:43     2:59:37
1121  Janet Higgins          F5559        44/66     1:43:37   13:43     2:59:37
1122  Kanda Miller           F2529        58/67     1:38:48   13:43     2:59:39
1123  Lisa Lee               F5054        71/97     1:38:38   13:43     2:59:39
1124  Lynn Williams          F5559        45/66     1:40:13   13:44     2:59:53
1125  Kathy Riddle           F6569         8/12     1:41:49   13:45     3:00:03
1126  Laura Jordan           F3539      129/147     1:37:22   13:46     3:00:12
1127  Erica Bass             F4044      124/146     1:41:18   13:47     3:00:21
1128  Cheryl Gildon          F3539      130/147     1:42:54   13:47     3:00:22
1129  Matthew Champagne      M3034        49/50     1:36:44   13:47     3:00:22
1130  Kira Champagne         F3034       92/100     1:36:44   13:47     3:00:23
1131  Rebecca Lester         F2529        59/67     1:40:04   13:47     3:00:32
1132  Ucella Jones           F4549      112/136     1:40:08   13:47     3:00:33
1133  Amy Greagoff           F3539      131/147     1:40:12   13:48     3:00:43
1134  Jana Comer             F3034       93/100     1:36:26   13:49     3:00:50
1135  Candice Archila        F4044      125/146     1:40:35   13:50     3:01:02
1136  Bibi Vosbeck           F5559        46/66     1:42:44   13:50     3:01:13
1137  Tiffany Thomas         F4549      113/136     1:34:58   13:51     3:01:17
1138  Kelsey Claussen        F2529        60/67     1:41:57   13:52     3:01:34
1139  Alison Landry          F4549      114/136     1:41:56   13:53     3:01:50
1140  Beti Redona            F5559        47/66     1:39:05   13:55     3:02:10
1141  Charlotte Hankins      F6064        16/29     1:44:54   13:57     3:02:36
1142  Cecilia Cervantes      F5054        72/97     1:39:58   13:57     3:02:39
1143  Kristine Meyers        F5054        73/97     1:46:14   13:57     3:02:41
1144  Krista Sadlers         F5054        74/97     1:46:14   13:57     3:02:41
1145  Mary Frances Krause    F4549      115/136     1:41:01   13:58     3:02:56
1146  Troy Sorbet            M5559        36/42     1:41:28   13:59     3:03:03
1147  Amanda Hazel           F3539      132/147     1:34:14   13:59     3:03:03
1148  Alberto Manjarres      M5559        37/42     1:40:50   13:59     3:03:03
1149  Josh Hazel             M4044        70/77     1:34:15   13:59     3:03:06
1150  Timothy Entrekin       M4044        71/77     1:34:17   13:59     3:03:08
1151  Jamie White            F2529        61/67     1:43:27   14:00     3:03:20
1152  Melissa Moran          F5054        75/97     1:43:27   14:00     3:03:21
1153  Travis Torrence        M4549        59/69     1:44:15   14:02     3:03:49
1154  Alicia Campbell        F5054        76/97               14:05     3:04:27
1155  Amy Warren Waits       F5559        48/66     1:40:33   14:06     3:04:42
1156  Christie Blankenship   F4044      126/146     1:46:21   14:06     3:04:43
1157  Kathleen Phelps        F6569         9/12     1:47:39   14:07     3:04:46
1158  Charles McNeil         M5054        64/70     1:43:33   14:09     3:05:17
1159  Mark Thompson          M4549        60/69     1:45:49   14:10     3:05:25
1160  Trina Wilson           F5054        77/97     1:42:58   14:11     3:05:44
1161  Kristen Barnett        F3034       94/100     1:41:14   14:12     3:05:50
1162  Cannon Lewis           M4549        61/69     1:33:25   14:12     3:05:54
1163  Thomas Higginbotham    M3539        62/67     1:40:48   14:13     3:06:08
1164  Lawrence P Jouet Jr    M5054        65/70     1:45:58   14:13     3:06:09
1165  Star Higginbotham      F3539      133/147     1:40:49   14:13     3:06:09
1166  Carrie Borho           F5559        49/66     1:46:44   14:14     3:06:18
1167  Laura Dickson          F4044      127/146     1:47:23   14:15     3:06:38
1168  Jennifer Sanders       F4044      128/146     1:47:23   14:15     3:06:38
1169  Destiny Jefferson      F2529        62/67     1:41:28   14:16     3:06:48
1170  Charles Brimmer        M4549        62/69     1:51:47   14:16     3:06:49
1171  Johnny Kiesewetter     M6064        26/30     1:49:24   14:16     3:06:50
1172  Justine Stump          F5054        78/97     1:45:57   14:16     3:06:53
1173  Lynn Dodd              F4044      129/146     1:43:29   14:17     3:06:55
1174  Sharla Jarreau         F5054        79/97     1:43:40   14:18     3:07:10
1175  Bob Klare              M5054        66/70     1:48:30   14:18     3:07:18
1176  Michael Hites          M4549        63/69     1:41:54   14:18     3:07:18
1177  Ernest Coleman         M5559        38/42     1:48:30   14:18     3:07:18
1178  Irene Dennis           F7074          5/8     1:41:57   14:20     3:07:36
1179  Matthew Rivera         M2529        36/39     1:39:40   14:20     3:07:44
1180  Thuyvy Le              F3034       95/100     1:39:41   14:20     3:07:46
1181  Linda Snell            F4044      130/146     1:45:55   14:21     3:07:55
1182  Bryant Smith           M3539        63/67     1:39:37   14:22     3:08:07
1183  Mike McElroy           M4549        64/69     1:45:13   14:22     3:08:07
1184  Rene' McElroy          F4044      131/146     1:45:15   14:22     3:08:07
1185  Laura Lang             F2529        63/67     1:42:56   14:24     3:08:26
1186  Margaret Jackson       F4549      116/136     1:46:10   14:27     3:09:05
1187  Rick Cauley            M4044        72/77     1:44:01   14:28     3:09:24
1188  Ashley Cauley          F3539      134/147     1:44:01   14:28     3:09:24
1189  Andrea Haas            F5559        50/66     1:50:20   14:31     3:10:03
1190  Glenda Hill            F5559        51/66     1:45:36   14:32     3:10:16
1191  Jonathan Logan         M3539        64/67     1:46:35   14:33     3:10:30
1192  Alexandria Dyer        F3539      135/147     1:45:56   14:33     3:10:36
1193  Yanping Zhong          F5054        80/97     1:46:24   14:36     3:11:04
1194  Joseph Lee             M7074         7/10     1:47:19   14:36     3:11:05
1195  Debbie Cheek           F4549      117/136     1:48:30   14:37     3:11:20
1196  Grant Herring          M4044        73/77     1:34:12   14:37     3:11:22
1197  Alicia Cowart          F4044      132/146     1:44:58   14:37     3:11:29
1198  Gina Koone             F6064        17/29     1:53:26   14:39     3:11:46
1199  Jennifer Reitzel       F5559        52/66     1:51:07   14:39     3:11:55
1200  John Moore             M4549        65/69               14:42     3:12:33
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1201  Amanda McCusker        F3539      136/147     1:52:02   14:43     3:12:45
1202  Herb Keefer            M5559        39/42     1:44:28   14:43     3:12:47
1203  Allison Andrassy       F3539      137/147     1:51:06   14:44     3:12:55
1204  Robert Bass            M6064        27/30     1:51:20   14:44     3:12:56
1205  Ron Roland             M6569          3/5     1:51:21   14:44     3:12:56
1206  Nina Strother          F3539      138/147     1:47:34   14:45     3:13:03
1207  Mandi Chestler         F6064        18/29     1:49:10   14:46     3:13:25
1208  Dan Gardner            M5054        67/70     1:49:34   14:50     3:14:18
1209  Vivian Prewitt         F5054        81/97     1:45:25   14:51     3:14:28
1210  Jessica Dozier         F2529        64/67     1:49:53   14:52     3:14:38
1211  Danielle Ruiz          F4549      118/136     1:44:08   14:52     3:14:43
1212  Erika Ray              F3539      139/147     1:53:53   14:52     3:14:43
1213  John Ruiz              M5054        68/70     1:44:09   14:52     3:14:43
1214  Cherie Ressler         F75UP          1/1     1:52:44   14:52     3:14:45
1215  Elizabeth Norwood      F4044      133/146     1:53:56   14:53     3:14:55
1216  Tina Routh             F4549      119/136     1:46:32   14:57     3:15:48
1217  Lisa Lacour            F5054        82/97     1:51:09   14:58     3:16:01
1218  Tanya Malley           F5054        83/97     1:38:41   15:01     3:16:35
1219  Moncher Charron        F3034       96/100     1:49:01   15:03     3:16:57
1220  Karen Sarnosky         F5559        53/66     1:54:56   15:03     3:16:59
1221  Normi Bennett          F4044      134/146     1:52:44   15:03     3:17:09
1222  Diana Gilbert          F5054        84/97     1:49:31   15:05     3:17:25
1223  Cheryl Sellers         F2529        65/67     1:50:44   15:05     3:17:26
1224  Deanna Boyles          F5054        85/97     1:57:20   15:05     3:17:29
1225  Laura Speake           F5054        86/97     1:55:32   15:06     3:17:43
1226  Doris Hill             F6569        10/12     1:53:45   15:07     3:17:55
1227  Shane Higgins          M4549        66/69     1:51:31   15:08     3:18:03
1228  Brandy Toups           F3539      140/147     1:50:02   15:08     3:18:08
1229  Gary Jording           M5559        40/42     1:56:29   15:09     3:18:28
1230  Sharon Jording         F6064        19/29     1:56:30   15:09     3:18:28
1231  Mary Edelen            F7074          6/8     1:52:16   15:10     3:18:36
1232  Michael Bellamy        M4549        67/69     1:57:35   15:13     3:19:09
1233  Carol Culberson        F5054        87/97     1:53:15   15:13     3:19:15
1234  Landis Manchester      M3539        65/67     1:50:07   15:16     3:19:50
1235  Patricia Ellis         F5559        54/66     1:51:07   15:18     3:20:13
1236  Terretta Brennan       F3539      141/147     1:49:11   15:21     3:21:04
1237  Leslie Hanson          F7074          7/8     1:58:55   15:27     3:22:22
1238  Carl Hanson            M7074         8/10     1:58:56   15:27     3:22:22
1239  Ethan Mott             M2529        37/39     1:51:07   15:29     3:22:43
1240  Jessica Mott           F3034       97/100     1:51:09   15:29     3:22:43
1241  Michael Clark          M5559        41/42     1:48:09   15:31     3:23:06
1242  Dara Clark             F5054        88/97     1:48:10   15:31     3:23:09
1243  Dawn Smoak             F4549      120/136     1:58:38   15:32     3:23:17
1244  Kelly Dukes            F4549      121/136     1:58:35   15:32     3:23:20
1245  Jean Roach             F5054        89/97     1:48:30   15:34     3:23:52
1246  Laura Leah Moore       F5559        55/66     1:48:30   15:34     3:23:52
1247  Meredith McQueen       F3539      142/147     1:56:02   15:35     3:24:00
1248  Joseph McQueen         M3034        50/50     1:54:01   15:35     3:24:01
1249  Wilfredo Aguirre       M4044        74/77     1:56:42   15:44     3:25:57
1250  Thomas Nguyen          M4044        75/77     1:56:44   15:46     3:26:21
1251  Keith Crosby           M6569          4/5               15:46     3:26:24
1252  Aric Burklow           M2024          7/7     1:56:13   15:47     3:26:41
1253  Nancy Burklow          F5559        56/66     1:56:14   15:50     3:27:15
1254  Margo Burnside         F6064        20/29     1:52:22   15:50     3:27:22
1255  Liz Lew                F4044      135/146     1:57:49   15:51     3:27:26
1256  Tara Hicks             F4044      136/146     2:00:28   15:51     3:27:38
1257  Joel Reid              M6569          5/5     2:00:55   15:55     3:28:26
1258  Annette Stoffel        F4044      137/146     1:55:59   15:56     3:28:37
1259  Kevin Coggin           M6064        28/30     1:42:35   16:01     3:29:44
1260  Amanda Beck            F3034       98/100     1:49:43   16:07     3:31:02
1261  Sarah Mentore          F5559        57/66     1:55:11   16:08     3:31:09
1262  Tina Greer             F4549      122/136     2:03:36   16:14     3:32:30
1263  Denise Franceski       F5054        90/97     1:57:39   16:15     3:32:42
1264  Pam McCann             F5559        58/66     1:45:22   16:21     3:33:59
1265  Penny Brunson          F4044      138/146     1:57:39   16:24     3:34:47
1266  Julie Suaste           F5054        91/97     2:01:32   16:26     3:35:15
1267  Karen Lee              F6064        21/29     1:56:51   16:27     3:35:18
1268  Lauren Pittenger       F4044      139/146     1:56:51   16:27     3:35:18
1269  Becky Ivy              F5559        59/66     1:59:33   16:32     3:36:25
1270  Bonnie Bates           F4549      123/136     2:00:30   16:35     3:37:14
1271  Bobbie Tolar           F6064        22/29     2:00:29   16:35     3:37:15
1272  Daniel Hoyt            M7074         9/10     2:01:00   16:41     3:38:29
1273  Daniel Taylor          M2529        38/39     2:00:09   16:41     3:38:31
1274  Brian Brosenne         M6064        29/30     2:05:42   16:42     3:38:38
1275  Darlene Brosenne       F6064        23/29     2:05:42   16:42     3:38:38
1276  Kate Honebrink         F3539      143/147     2:04:09   16:47     3:39:48
1277  Bobby West             M3539        66/67     2:04:09   16:47     3:39:48
1278  Inger Beaird           F5054        92/97     2:01:01   16:50     3:40:25
1279  Amy Measel             F3539      144/147     2:04:17   16:51     3:40:36
1280  Maria Saylor           F4044      140/146     2:04:18   16:51     3:40:42
1281  Lori Sweat             F6064        24/29     2:05:28   16:52     3:40:46
1282  Michael Redmond        M5054        69/70     2:03:29   16:55     3:41:27
1283  Max Sweat              M6064        30/30     2:06:50   16:58     3:42:08
1284  Cindy Poiencot         F4549      124/136     2:08:20   16:58     3:42:15
1285  Brian Cupp             M4044        76/77     1:59:13   17:00     3:42:30
1286  Rana Walley            F4549      125/136     1:57:28   17:01     3:42:49
1287  Duane Munoz            M5054        70/70     2:01:59   17:05     3:43:45
1288  Linda Naquin           F4549      126/136     2:08:53   17:10     3:44:52
1289  Johnnie Mae Applewhite F5559        60/66               17:14     3:45:43
1290  Brian Maxey            M4044        77/77     2:10:47   17:15     3:45:55
1291  Suzanne Hennig         F5054        93/97               17:16     3:46:02
1292  Nancy Atlee            F6569        11/12     2:13:07   17:19     3:46:48
1293  Stephanie Boone        F4044      141/146     2:03:38   17:24     3:47:48
1294  Anne Hale              F5054        94/97     2:11:15   17:24     3:47:52
1295  Rachel Alston          F2529        66/67     2:11:15   17:25     3:47:59
1296  Barb Campbell          F6064        25/29     2:11:16   17:25     3:47:59
1297  Kathy Miles            F4549      127/136     2:05:44   17:27     3:48:29
1298  Tina Caro              F5054        95/97     2:09:22   17:27     3:48:33
1299  Daniel Chaplin         M2529        39/39     2:08:32   17:29     3:49:00
1300  Jennifer Sloan Ziegler F3034       99/100     2:08:33   17:29     3:49:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Jennifer Clark         F6064        26/29     2:08:32   17:30     3:49:04
1302  Margaret Pfaff         F5054        96/97     2:11:48   17:34     3:50:07
1303  Nancy Loftus           F6064        27/29     2:11:49   17:34     3:50:07
1304  Karen Fluman           F5559        61/66     2:11:50   17:35     3:50:08
1305  Aletha Burge           F6569        12/12     2:06:15   17:36     3:50:26
1306  Ruth Bishop            F6064        28/29     2:06:15   17:36     3:50:33
1307  Jonette Williams       F3539      145/147     2:14:04   17:39     3:51:13
1308  Julie Ammon            F4549      128/136     2:15:51   17:40     3:51:14
1309  Emily Peterson         F2529        67/67     2:10:17   17:47     3:52:47
1310  Karen Schenck          F6064        29/29     2:13:08   17:48     3:53:01
1311  Patty Shelton          F3539      146/147     2:10:17   17:48     3:53:10
1312  Dustin Westmoreland    M3539        67/67     2:13:51   17:50     3:53:29
1313  Aimee Charlet          F4044      142/146     2:13:54   17:50     3:53:33
1314  Sonya Williams Barnes  F4549      129/136     2:08:31   17:55     3:54:31
1315  Celeste Hargroder      F3034      100/100     2:04:02   17:59     3:55:34
1316  Joe Weems              M4549        68/69     2:04:02   17:59     3:55:34
1317  Christy McCord         F4044      143/146     2:15:59   18:00     3:55:39
1318  Pamela Folse           F4549      130/136     2:15:59   18:00     3:55:39
1319  Shasta Felton          F4044      144/146     2:14:21   18:07     3:57:12
1320  Tracy Dellinger        F4549      131/136     2:17:46   18:26     4:01:24
1321  Robin Richards         F5559        62/66     2:17:47   18:26     4:01:25
1322  Kenneth Hilliker       M7074        10/10     2:01:54   18:26     4:01:28
1323  Schlise Borne          F4549      132/136     2:09:34   18:29     4:01:58
1324  Anne Lovas             F5559        63/66     2:09:33   18:29     4:01:58
1325  Adelynn Norman         F1619        15/15     2:10:17   18:32     4:02:45
1326  Elizabeth Scott        F4044      145/146     2:10:23   18:33     4:02:48
1327  Grace Montgomery       F5559        64/66     2:16:28   18:34     4:03:05
1328  Lari Lee               F5559        65/66     2:16:46   18:35     4:03:24
1329  Brandy Massarotti      F4549      133/136     2:13:53   18:37     4:03:48
1330  Mark Turner            M5559        42/42     2:19:46   18:52     4:06:57
1331  Karmen Davis           F3539      147/147     2:18:18   18:59     4:08:32
1332  Marisha Smith          F4549      134/136     2:22:03   19:06     4:10:07
1333  Cheryl Giles           F5054        97/97     2:18:01   19:09     4:10:41
1334  Kathy Clem             F5559        66/66     2:18:05   19:09     4:10:45
1335  Jason Wright           M4549        69/69     2:24:47   19:53     4:20:21
1336  Barbara Dieterle       F7074          8/8               20:22     4:26:44
1337  Jamie Ryder            F4044      146/146     2:30:11   20:29     4:28:11
1338  Christine Dillon       F4549      135/136     2:30:07   20:45     4:31:40
1339  Lisa Bevirt            F4549      136/136     2:30:17   20:56     4:34:05
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